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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomass Turkey         M4049         1/79    5:21       26:42
1     Thomass Turkey         M4049         1/79    5:21       26:42
2     David Pieper           M2029         1/78    5:33       27:44
2     David Pieper           M2029         1/78    5:33       27:44
3     Josh Haase             M1519         1/64    5:34       27:50
3     Josh Haase             M1519         1/64    5:34       27:50
4     Joe Dewitt             M2029         2/78    5:50       29:07
4     Joe Dewitt             M2029         2/78    5:50       29:07
5     Wyatt Brothers         M2029         3/78    5:57       29:42
5     Wyatt Brothers         M2029         3/78    5:57       29:42
6     Logan Potfuss          M1519         2/64    6:02       30:08
6     Logan Potfuss          M1519         2/64    6:02       30:08
7     Max Kramer             M1519         3/64    6:02       30:09
7     Max Kramer             M1519         3/64    6:02       30:09
8     Brian McKnight         M1519         4/64    6:03       30:11
8     Brian McKnight         M1519         4/64    6:03       30:11
9     Jake Spanbauer         M1519         5/64    6:06       30:28
9     Jake Spanbauer         M1519         5/64    6:06       30:28
10    Matthew Schettle       M1519         6/64    6:11       30:55
10    Matthew Schettle       M1519         6/64    6:11       30:55
11    Joe Leschke            M2029         4/78    6:15       31:11
11    Joe Leschke            M2029         4/78    6:15       31:11
12    Jimmy Leschke          M2029         5/78    6:18       31:28
12    Jimmy Leschke          M2029         5/78    6:18       31:28
13    Sam Engel              M1519         7/64    6:18       31:30
13    Sam Engel              M1519         7/64    6:18       31:30
14    Stephen Szydlik        M4049         2/79    6:21       31:44
14    Stephen Szydlik        M4049         2/79    6:21       31:44
15    Ben Vis                M2029         6/78    6:25       32:01
15    Ben Vis                M2029         6/78    6:25       32:01
16    Mitchell Beck          M1519         8/64    6:25       32:05
16    Mitchell Beck          M1519         8/64    6:25       32:05
17    Shawn Klysen           M4049         3/79    6:27       32:13
17    Shawn Klysen           M4049         3/79    6:27       32:13
18    John Thiel             M2029         7/78    6:27       32:14
18    John Thiel             M2029         7/78    6:27       32:14
19    Christian Jensen       M1519         9/64    6:28       32:18
19    Christian Jensen       M1519         9/64    6:28       32:18
20    Ron Hayes              M4049         4/79    6:31       32:32
20    Ron Hayes              M4049         4/79    6:31       32:32
21    Mickey Noone           M4049         5/79    6:31       32:34
21    Mickey Noone           M4049         5/79    6:31       32:34
22    Jay Potratz            M4049         6/79    6:34       32:48
22    Jay Potratz            M4049         6/79    6:34       32:48
23    Benjamin Baus          M1519        10/64    6:34       32:48
23    Benjamin Baus          M1519        10/64    6:34       32:48
24    Theodore Wesenberg     M2029         8/78    6:35       32:51
24    Theodore Wesenberg     M2029         8/78    6:35       32:51
25    Jesse Helmig           M3039         1/72    6:38       33:07
25    Jesse Helmig           M3039         1/72    6:38       33:07
26    Kurt Julian            M3039         2/72    6:39       33:11
26    Kurt Julian            M3039         2/72    6:39       33:11
27    Jacob Rost             M1519        11/64    6:39       33:12
27    Jacob Rost             M1519        11/64    6:39       33:12
28    Polly Moore            F4049         1/98    6:39       33:13
28    Polly Moore            F4049         1/98    6:39       33:13
29    Laura Hoppe-Schmitz    F2029        1/110    6:40       33:19
29    Laura Hoppe-Schmitz    F2029        1/110    6:40       33:19
30    Christopher Gibson     M1519        12/64    6:40       33:19
30    Christopher Gibson     M1519        12/64    6:40       33:19
31    David Janotha          M4049         7/79    6:44       33:36
31    David Janotha          M4049         7/79    6:44       33:36
32    Scott Baum             M4049         8/79    6:44       33:36
33    Jonathan Moore         M1519        13/64    6:45       33:41
33    Jonathan Moore         M1519        13/64    6:45       33:41
34    Ethan Duwell           M2029         9/78    6:47       33:53
34    Ethan Duwell           M2029         9/78    6:47       33:53
35    Ken Kuehn              M5059         1/46    6:47       33:53
35    Ken Kuehn              M5059         1/46    6:47       33:53
36    Erin Moldenhauer       F3039        1/117    6:48       34:00
36    Erin Moldenhauer       F3039        1/117    6:48       34:00
37    John Hintze            M3039         3/72    6:52       34:17
37    John Hintze            M3039         3/72    6:52       34:17
38    Jordan Sanchez         M2029        10/78    6:52       34:18
38    Jordan Sanchez         M2029        10/78    6:52       34:18
39    Jordan Truell          M1519        14/64    6:52       34:18
39    Jordan Truell          M1519        14/64    6:52       34:18
40    Steve Navis            M4049         9/79    6:52       34:19
40    Steve Navis            M4049         9/79    6:52       34:19
41    Taylor Moore           M1519        15/64    6:54       34:30
41    Taylor Moore           M1519        15/64    6:54       34:30
42    Anwar Abda             M2029        11/78    6:55       34:31
42    Anwar Abda             M2029        11/78    6:55       34:31
43    Luke Desilet           M2029        12/78    6:55       34:33
43    Luke Desilet           M2029        12/78    6:55       34:33
44    Corey Beecher          M1519        16/64    6:55       34:35
44    Corey Beecher          M1519        16/64    6:55       34:35
45    Connor Arneson         M1519        17/64    6:56       34:37
45    Connor Arneson         M1519        17/64    6:56       34:37
46    William Lippeft        M4049        10/79    6:56       34:38
46    William Lippeft        M4049        10/79    6:56       34:38
47    Daniel Ferrere  Jr     M1519        18/64    6:58       34:46
47    Daniel Ferrere  Jr     M1519        18/64    6:58       34:46
48    Matt Hoss              M2029        13/78    6:59       34:52
48    Matt Hoss              M2029        13/78    6:59       34:52
49    Austin Wooldridge      M1519        19/64    7:01       35:01
49    Austin Wooldridge      M1519        19/64    7:01       35:01
50    Katelyn Brooks         F1519         1/45    7:01       35:04
50    Katelyn Brooks         F1519         1/45    7:01       35:04
51    Zach Henderson         M1314         1/12    7:01       35:05
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51    Zach Henderson         M1314         1/12    7:01       35:05
52    Paul Sponholz          M4049        11/79    7:02       35:06
52    Paul Sponholz          M4049        11/79    7:02       35:06
53    Evan Long              M1314         2/12    7:02       35:08
53    Evan Long              M1314         2/12    7:02       35:08
54    Mike Henderson         M1519        20/64    7:04       35:20
54    Mike Henderson         M1519        20/64    7:04       35:20
55    Dane Mataic            M2029        14/78    7:05       35:24
55    Dane Mataic            M2029        14/78    7:05       35:24
56    Paul Schaaf            M5059         2/46    7:06       35:27
56    Paul Schaaf            M5059         2/46    7:06       35:27
57    Eric Saeger            M2029        15/78    7:08       35:36
57    Eric Saeger            M2029        15/78    7:08       35:36
58    Al Wildish             M4049        12/79    7:08       35:38
58    Al Wildish             M4049        12/79    7:08       35:38
59    Mohamad Mosaad         M2029        16/78    7:09       35:42
59    Mohamad Mosaad         M2029        16/78    7:09       35:42
60    Cory Malecki           M3039         4/72    7:09       35:44
60    Cory Malecki           M3039         4/72    7:09       35:44
61    Brain Fox              M4049        13/79    7:11       35:51
61    Brain Fox              M4049        13/79    7:11       35:51
62    Kylin Knapp            F1314         1/10    7:16       36:20
62    Kylin Knapp            F1314         1/10    7:16       36:20
63    Tonia Sawicki          F3039        2/117    7:17       36:21
63    Tonia Sawicki          F3039        2/117    7:17       36:21
64    Quentin Burant         M1519        21/64    7:17       36:25
64    Quentin Burant         M1519        21/64    7:17       36:25
65    Tim Johnson            M5059         3/46    7:19       36:31
65    Tim Johnson            M5059         3/46    7:19       36:31
66    Erin Blaze             F2029        2/110    7:19       36:33
66    Erin Blaze             F2029        2/110    7:19       36:33
67    Peter Delwiche         M1519        22/64    7:19       36:33
67    Peter Delwiche         M1519        22/64    7:19       36:33
68    Duesterhoeft Norm      M5059         4/46    7:19       36:34
68    Duesterhoeft Norm      M5059         4/46    7:19       36:34
69    Zachary Baus           M1519        23/64    7:19       36:34
69    Zachary Baus           M1519        23/64    7:19       36:34
70    Eleanor Keller         F1314         2/10    7:20       36:38
70    Eleanor Keller         F1314         2/10    7:20       36:38
71    Christopher Wright     M2029        17/78    7:20       36:40
71    Christopher Wright     M2029        17/78    7:20       36:40
72    Bob Strauss            M5059         5/46    7:21       36:41
72    Bob Strauss            M5059         5/46    7:21       36:41
73    Renee Dubinski         F3039        3/117    7:21       36:43
73    Renee Dubinski         F3039        3/117    7:21       36:43
74    Joey Ott               M1519        24/64    7:21       36:44
74    Joey Ott               M1519        24/64    7:21       36:44
75    Maddy Reed             F1519         2/45    7:21       36:45
75    Maddy Reed             F1519         2/45    7:21       36:45
76    Peter Hennigan         M4049        14/79    7:23       36:51
76    Peter Hennigan         M4049        14/79    7:23       36:51
77    Joshua Papenfuss       M1519        25/64    7:23       36:55
77    Joshua Papenfuss       M1519        25/64    7:23       36:55
78    Kyle Balk              M2029        18/78    7:24       36:58
78    Kyle Balk              M2029        18/78    7:24       36:58
79    Mike Stadtmueller      M2029        19/78    7:24       37:00
79    Mike Stadtmueller      M2029        19/78    7:24       37:00
80    Sara Bradley           F3039        4/117    7:25       37:02
80    Sara Bradley           F3039        4/117    7:25       37:02
81    Dillon Kaszuba         M1519        26/64    7:25       37:05
81    Dillon Kaszuba         M1519        26/64    7:25       37:05
82    Ram Jambunathan        M4049        15/79    7:29       37:22
82    Ram Jambunathan        M4049        15/79    7:29       37:22
83    Matthew Boettcher      M1519        27/64    7:29       37:24
83    Matthew Boettcher      M1519        27/64    7:29       37:24
84    Kyle Schroeder         M4049        16/79    7:30       37:26
84    Kyle Schroeder         M4049        16/79    7:30       37:26
85    Tim Quinlan            M2029        20/78    7:30       37:27
85    Tim Quinlan            M2029        20/78    7:30       37:27
86    Jered Koslowski        M3039         5/72    7:31       37:34
86    Jered Koslowski        M3039         5/72    7:31       37:34
87    Alan Konda             M3039         6/72    7:31       37:34
87    Alan Konda             M3039         6/72    7:31       37:34
88    Dan Moore              M1519        28/64    7:31       37:35
88    Dan Moore              M1519        28/64    7:31       37:35
89    Lucas Benish           M1519        29/64    7:32       37:39
89    Lucas Benish           M1519        29/64    7:32       37:39
90    Matthew Wilson         M2029        21/78    7:33       37:42
90    Matthew Wilson         M2029        21/78    7:33       37:42
91    Laurence Lang          M3039         7/72    7:34       37:47
91    Laurence Lang          M3039         7/72    7:34       37:47
92    Andrew Polka           M2029        22/78    7:34       37:47
92    Andrew Polka           M2029        22/78    7:34       37:47
93    Mark Dudzinksi         M3039         8/72    7:35       37:52
93    Mark Dudzinksi         M3039         8/72    7:35       37:52
94    Alex Moss              M2029        23/78    7:37       38:01
94    Alex Moss              M2029        23/78    7:37       38:01
95    Susan Schmalz          F5059         1/37    7:37       38:02
95    Susan Schmalz          F5059         1/37    7:37       38:02
96    Corey Splittgerber     M3039         9/72    7:38       38:07
96    Corey Splittgerber     M3039         9/72    7:38       38:07
97    Karrine Spiller        F4049         2/98    7:39       38:11
97    Karrine Spiller        F4049         2/98    7:39       38:11
98    Laura Swanson          F2029        3/110    7:39       38:13
98    Laura Swanson          F2029        3/110    7:39       38:13
99    Eric Graceffa          M1519        30/64    7:39       38:13
99    Eric Graceffa          M1519        30/64    7:39       38:13
100   Maddie Pung            F1519         3/45    7:39       38:14
100   Maddie Pung            F1519         3/45    7:39       38:14
101   Ryan Grunwald          M1519        31/64    7:40       38:18
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101   Ryan Grunwald          M1519        31/64    7:40       38:18
102   Jeremy Kumbier         M2029        24/78    7:40       38:20
102   Jeremy Kumbier         M2029        24/78    7:40       38:20
103   Katie Lim              F4049         3/98    7:41       38:23
103   Katie Lim              F4049         3/98    7:41       38:23
104   Tiffaney Wegand        F3039        5/117    7:41       38:25
104   Tiffaney Wegand        F3039        5/117    7:41       38:25
105   Heidi Bartel           F2029        4/110    7:42       38:26
105   Heidi Bartel           F2029        4/110    7:42       38:26
106   Dustin Hau             M2029        25/78    7:42       38:28
106   Dustin Hau             M2029        25/78    7:42       38:28
107   Nicole Reith           F2029        5/110    7:42       38:28
107   Nicole Reith           F2029        5/110    7:42       38:28
108   Mike Sieth             M5059         6/46    7:43       38:32
108   Mike Sieth             M5059         6/46    7:43       38:32
109   Steve Schiedemeyer     M4049        17/79    7:43       38:32
109   Steve Schiedemeyer     M4049        17/79    7:43       38:32
110   Patrick Wilson         M5059         7/46    7:43       38:35
110   Patrick Wilson         M5059         7/46    7:43       38:35
111   Max Haraldsen          M1519        32/64    7:44       38:36
111   Max Haraldsen          M1519        32/64    7:44       38:36
112   Johan Haraldsen        M5059         8/46    7:44       38:37
112   Johan Haraldsen        M5059         8/46    7:44       38:37
113   Ben Mertes             M2029        26/78    7:45       38:41
113   Ben Mertes             M2029        26/78    7:45       38:41
114   Jennifer Werth         F2029        6/110    7:45       38:42
114   Jennifer Werth         F2029        6/110    7:45       38:42
115   Nicholas Papenfuss     M1519        33/64    7:45       38:43
115   Nicholas Papenfuss     M1519        33/64    7:45       38:43
116   Alex Kropp             M2029        27/78    7:45       38:44
116   Alex Kropp             M2029        27/78    7:45       38:44
117   Eric Kropp             M5059         9/46    7:45       38:45
117   Eric Kropp             M5059         9/46    7:45       38:45
118   Caleb Beck             M2029        28/78    7:46       38:46
118   Caleb Beck             M2029        28/78    7:46       38:46
119   Lori Giddings          F2029        7/110    7:46       38:47
119   Lori Giddings          F2029        7/110    7:46       38:47
120   Chris Yaggie           M3039        10/72    7:46       38:47
120   Chris Yaggie           M3039        10/72    7:46       38:47
121   Lindsay Aykens         F2029        8/110    7:46       38:48
121   Lindsay Aykens         F2029        8/110    7:46       38:48
122   Abi Salm               F1314         3/10    7:46       38:49
122   Abi Salm               F1314         3/10    7:46       38:49
123   Stephanie Polak        F3039        6/117    7:47       38:51
123   Stephanie Polak        F3039        6/117    7:47       38:51
124   Natalie Haag           F1314         4/10    7:47       38:51
124   Natalie Haag           F1314         4/10    7:47       38:51
125   Brendan Moldenhauer    M3039        11/72    7:47       38:52
125   Brendan Moldenhauer    M3039        11/72    7:47       38:52
126   David Seekings         M4049        18/79    7:48       38:58
126   David Seekings         M4049        18/79    7:48       38:58
127   Clare McDonald         F1519         4/45    7:48       39:00
127   Clare McDonald         F1519         4/45    7:48       39:00
128   Tony Dirth             M2029        29/78    7:48       39:00
128   Tony Dirth             M2029        29/78    7:48       39:00
129   Abigail Moore          F1519         5/45    7:48       39:00
129   Abigail Moore          F1519         5/45    7:48       39:00
130   Andy Schmitz           M3039        12/72    7:49       39:01
130   Andy Schmitz           M3039        12/72    7:49       39:01
131   Rick Last              M5059        10/46    7:49       39:01
131   Rick Last              M5059        10/46    7:49       39:01
132   Marta Keller           F1519         6/45    7:49       39:05
132   Marta Keller           F1519         6/45    7:49       39:05
133   Maeve McDonald         F1519         7/45    7:50       39:06
133   Maeve McDonald         F1519         7/45    7:50       39:06
134   Nathan Ennis           M3039        13/72    7:50       39:06
134   Nathan Ennis           M3039        13/72    7:50       39:06
135   Todd Kaull             M3039        14/72    7:51       39:12
135   Todd Kaull             M3039        14/72    7:51       39:12
136   Lucas Marks            M2029        30/78    7:53       39:21
136   Lucas Marks            M2029        30/78    7:53       39:21
137   Ken Schmalz            M5059        11/46    7:53       39:25
137   Ken Schmalz            M5059        11/46    7:53       39:25
138   Kerry Wolfe            F4049         4/98    7:54       39:27
138   Kerry Wolfe            F4049         4/98    7:54       39:27
139   Teresa Moore           F4049         5/98    7:54       39:29
139   Teresa Moore           F4049         5/98    7:54       39:29
140   Jarrod Sisel           M2029        31/78    7:54       39:30
140   Jarrod Sisel           M2029        31/78    7:54       39:30
141   Cindy Krutke           F4049         6/98    7:55       39:32
141   Cindy Krutke           F4049         6/98    7:55       39:32
142   Cathy Lippold          F4049         7/98    7:55       39:33
142   Cathy Lippold          F4049         7/98    7:55       39:33
143   Susan Oleson           F5059         2/37    7:55       39:34
143   Susan Oleson           F5059         2/37    7:55       39:34
144   Geoff Grill            M4049        19/79    7:56       39:37
144   Geoff Grill            M4049        19/79    7:56       39:37
145   Lance Yoder            M1519        34/64    7:56       39:37
145   Lance Yoder            M1519        34/64    7:56       39:37
146   Brian Crowe            M3039        15/72    7:56       39:39
146   Brian Crowe            M3039        15/72    7:56       39:39
147   Peter Barwis           M3039        16/72    7:57       39:41
147   Peter Barwis           M3039        16/72    7:57       39:41
148   Matt Jameson           M3039        17/72    7:57       39:42
148   Matt Jameson           M3039        17/72    7:57       39:42
149   Justin Jadych          M3039        18/72    7:57       39:45
149   Justin Jadych          M3039        18/72    7:57       39:45
150   Catalina Beriau        F1519         8/45    7:58       39:50
150   Catalina Beriau        F1519         8/45    7:58       39:50
151   Calvin Rens            M1314         3/12    7:59       39:52
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151   Calvin Rens            M1314         3/12    7:59       39:52
152   Rachel Weber           F1519         9/45    7:59       39:54
152   Rachel Weber           F1519         9/45    7:59       39:54
153   William Weber          M4049        20/79    7:59       39:54
153   William Weber          M4049        20/79    7:59       39:54
154   Alex Lichtenberg       M1519        35/64    7:59       39:55
154   Alex Lichtenberg       M1519        35/64    7:59       39:55
155   Tim Bromberek          M4049        21/79    8:00       39:56
155   Tim Bromberek          M4049        21/79    8:00       39:56
156   Nathan Haag            M1519        36/64    8:00       39:56
156   Nathan Haag            M1519        36/64    8:00       39:56
157   Anthony Miller         M1519        37/64    8:00       39:57
157   Anthony Miller         M1519        37/64    8:00       39:57
158   Lee Chaon              M5059        12/46    8:00       39:59
158   Lee Chaon              M5059        12/46    8:00       39:59
159   Steven Roland          M3039        19/72    8:01       40:01
159   Steven Roland          M3039        19/72    8:01       40:01
160   Rick Kryzanick         M5059        13/46    8:01       40:02
160   Rick Kryzanick         M5059        13/46    8:01       40:02
161   Jenn Armogida          F3039        7/117    8:01       40:04
161   Jenn Armogida          F3039        7/117    8:01       40:04
162   Dave Mathers           M1314         4/12    8:02       40:07
162   Dave Mathers           M1314         4/12    8:02       40:07
163   Carolyn Keller         F1519        10/45    8:02       40:07
163   Carolyn Keller         F1519        10/45    8:02       40:07
164   Rebecca Jackson        F2029        9/110    8:02       40:10
164   Rebecca Jackson        F2029        9/110    8:02       40:10
165   Daniel Jackson         M3039        20/72    8:03       40:11
165   Daniel Jackson         M3039        20/72    8:03       40:11
166   Clint Forseth          M3039        21/72    8:04       40:16
166   Clint Forseth          M3039        21/72    8:04       40:16
167   Natalie Rauchler       F1519        11/45    8:04       40:16
167   Natalie Rauchler       F1519        11/45    8:04       40:16
168   Jim Bauchle            M5059        14/46    8:04       40:17
168   Jim Bauchle            M5059        14/46    8:04       40:17
169   Danny Rothe            M1519        38/64    8:04       40:19
169   Danny Rothe            M1519        38/64    8:04       40:19
170   Brady Moran            M1519        39/64    8:04       40:20
170   Brady Moran            M1519        39/64    8:04       40:20
171   Russ Horton            M3039        22/72    8:05       40:21
171   Russ Horton            M3039        22/72    8:05       40:21
172   Tim Vollbrecht         M3039        23/72    8:05       40:22
172   Tim Vollbrecht         M3039        23/72    8:05       40:22
173   Iffer Long             M1112          1/3    8:05       40:25
173   Iffer Long             M1112          1/3    8:05       40:25
174   Mike Foster            M3039        24/72    8:05       40:25
174   Mike Foster            M3039        24/72    8:05       40:25
175   Karin Hanisch          F2029       10/110    8:06       40:27
175   Karin Hanisch          F2029       10/110    8:06       40:27
176   Gwen Gallagher         F4049         8/98    8:07       40:32
176   Gwen Gallagher         F4049         8/98    8:07       40:32
177   Shelley Dombeck        F2029       11/110    8:09       40:43
177   Shelley Dombeck        F2029       11/110    8:09       40:43
178   Brian Stark            M4049        22/79    8:09       40:45
178   Brian Stark            M4049        22/79    8:09       40:45
179   Mike Hawkins           M2029        32/78    8:11       40:51
179   Mike Hawkins           M2029        32/78    8:11       40:51
180   Bill Bracken           M5059        15/46    8:11       40:55
180   Bill Bracken           M5059        15/46    8:11       40:55
181   Robert Quandt          M4049        23/79    8:12       40:56
181   Robert Quandt          M4049        23/79    8:12       40:56
182   Robert Ostertag        M4049        24/79    8:12       40:58
182   Robert Ostertag        M4049        24/79    8:12       40:58
183   Joey Jungwirth         M4049        25/79    8:13       41:01
183   Joey Jungwirth         M4049        25/79    8:13       41:01
184   Adam Puhl              M2029        33/78    8:14       41:08
184   Adam Puhl              M2029        33/78    8:14       41:08
185   Chad Eiden             M3039        25/72    8:15       41:12
185   Chad Eiden             M3039        25/72    8:15       41:12
186   Jeff Nelson            M4049        26/79    8:15       41:13
186   Jeff Nelson            M4049        26/79    8:15       41:13
187   Samantha Skamra        F2029       12/110    8:15       41:13
187   Samantha Skamra        F2029       12/110    8:15       41:13
188   Kevin Fores            M5059        16/46    8:16       41:16
188   Kevin Fores            M5059        16/46    8:16       41:16
189   Kelly Emmrich          F1519        12/45    8:16       41:17
189   Kelly Emmrich          F1519        12/45    8:16       41:17
190   Andy Peralta           M2029        34/78    8:17       41:22
190   Andy Peralta           M2029        34/78    8:17       41:22
191   Chris Weisse           M5059        17/46    8:17       41:22
191   Chris Weisse           M5059        17/46    8:17       41:22
192   Brian Weisse           M3039        26/72    8:17       41:24
192   Brian Weisse           M3039        26/72    8:17       41:24
193   Shari Chapman          F4049         9/98    8:18       41:26
193   Shari Chapman          F4049         9/98    8:18       41:26
194   Trisha Olm             F2029       13/110    8:18       41:27
194   Trisha Olm             F2029       13/110    8:18       41:27
195   Courtney Prasch        F3039        8/117    8:18       41:30
195   Courtney Prasch        F3039        8/117    8:18       41:30
196   Lucas Prasch           M3039        27/72    8:18       41:30
196   Lucas Prasch           M3039        27/72    8:18       41:30
197   Ross Morell            M5059        18/46    8:19       41:31
197   Ross Morell            M5059        18/46    8:19       41:31
198   Eric Kellerman         M2029        35/78    8:19       41:33
198   Eric Kellerman         M2029        35/78    8:19       41:33
199   Christa Meinen         F3039        9/117    8:19       41:33
199   Christa Meinen         F3039        9/117    8:19       41:33
200   Julie Ader             F5059         3/37    8:19       41:33
200   Julie Ader             F5059         3/37    8:19       41:33
201   Jennifer Hannis        F3039       10/117    8:20       41:38
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201   Jennifer Hannis        F3039       10/117    8:20       41:38
202   Tammy Florek           F4049        10/98    8:20       41:39
202   Tammy Florek           F4049        10/98    8:20       41:39
203   Patrick McKone         M5059        19/46    8:21       41:43
203   Patrick McKone         M5059        19/46    8:21       41:43
204   Thomasju Hemmila       M4049        27/79    8:21       41:45
204   Thomasju Hemmila       M4049        27/79    8:21       41:45
205   Lois Noone             F4049        11/98    8:23       41:52
205   Lois Noone             F4049        11/98    8:23       41:52
206   Jeff Geiger            M3039        28/72    8:23       41:55
206   Jeff Geiger            M3039        28/72    8:23       41:55
207   Catherine Coleman      F1519        13/45    8:24       41:57
207   Catherine Coleman      F1519        13/45    8:24       41:57
208   Michael E Smith        M5059        20/46    8:24       41:58
208   Michael E Smith        M5059        20/46    8:24       41:58
209   Aric Lippold           M1314         5/12    8:24       41:59
209   Aric Lippold           M1314         5/12    8:24       41:59
210   Brittany Moser         F3039       11/117    8:25       42:01
210   Brittany Moser         F3039       11/117    8:25       42:01
211   Samuel Seekings        M1314         6/12    8:25       42:02
211   Samuel Seekings        M1314         6/12    8:25       42:02
212   Michael Munson         M4049        28/79    8:25       42:03
212   Michael Munson         M4049        28/79    8:25       42:03
213   Linda Kuehn            F5059         4/37    8:25       42:05
213   Linda Kuehn            F5059         4/37    8:25       42:05
214   Robby Schroeder        M2029        36/78    8:26       42:08
214   Robby Schroeder        M2029        36/78    8:26       42:08
215   Steve Aykens           M2029        37/78    8:26       42:10
215   Steve Aykens           M2029        37/78    8:26       42:10
216   Brad Spanbauer         M2029        38/78    8:27       42:11
216   Brad Spanbauer         M2029        38/78    8:27       42:11
217   Rachel Williams        F4049        12/98    8:27       42:12
217   Rachel Williams        F4049        12/98    8:27       42:12
218   Lori Boelter           F4049        13/98    8:27       42:14
218   Lori Boelter           F4049        13/98    8:27       42:14
219   John Rondinelli        M5059        21/46    8:27       42:14
219   John Rondinelli        M5059        21/46    8:27       42:14
220   Julie Holmes           F4049        14/98    8:27       42:15
220   Julie Holmes           F4049        14/98    8:27       42:15
221   Jennie Edelstein       F3039       12/117    8:27       42:15
221   Jennie Edelstein       F3039       12/117    8:27       42:15
222   Kimberly Schatz        F4049        15/98    8:27       42:15
222   Kimberly Schatz        F4049        15/98    8:27       42:15
223   Brent Martins          M4049        29/79    8:27       42:15
223   Brent Martins          M4049        29/79    8:27       42:15
224   Jamie Scott            M2029        39/78    8:28       42:17
224   Jamie Scott            M2029        39/78    8:28       42:17
225   Ken Arneson            M4049        30/79    8:28       42:17
225   Ken Arneson            M4049        30/79    8:28       42:17
226   Allan Siman            M3039        29/72    8:28       42:18
226   Allan Siman            M3039        29/72    8:28       42:18
227   Jason Algra            M3039        30/72    8:29       42:21
227   Jason Algra            M3039        30/72    8:29       42:21
228   Elizabeth Pettit       F1519        14/45    8:29       42:22
228   Elizabeth Pettit       F1519        14/45    8:29       42:22
229   Sarah Schettle         F2029       14/110    8:30       42:27
229   Sarah Schettle         F2029       14/110    8:30       42:27
230   Anna Schettle          F2029       15/110    8:30       42:27
230   Anna Schettle          F2029       15/110    8:30       42:27
231   Zachery Nimke          M2029        40/78    8:30       42:27
231   Zachery Nimke          M2029        40/78    8:30       42:27
232   Madi Hanseder          F1314         5/10    8:30       42:29
232   Madi Hanseder          F1314         5/10    8:30       42:29
233   Nicholas MacK          M3039        31/72    8:30       42:30
233   Nicholas MacK          M3039        31/72    8:30       42:30
234   Kristine Macksam       F4049        16/98    8:31       42:31
234   Kristine Macksam       F4049        16/98    8:31       42:31
235   Andy Kuharski          M1519        40/64    8:31       42:34
235   Andy Kuharski          M1519        40/64    8:31       42:34
236   Eric Duwell            M4049        31/79    8:31       42:35
236   Eric Duwell            M4049        31/79    8:31       42:35
237   Amanda Jaworski        F2029       16/110    8:32       42:39
237   Amanda Jaworski        F2029       16/110    8:32       42:39
238   Eli Davila             M0910          1/2    8:32       42:39
238   Eli Davila             M0910          1/2    8:32       42:39
239   Tony Jaworski          M5059        22/46    8:32       42:39
239   Tony Jaworski          M5059        22/46    8:32       42:39
240   John Haase             M4049        32/79    8:32       42:40
240   John Haase             M4049        32/79    8:32       42:40
241   Vanessa Hawkins        F2029       17/110    8:34       42:47
241   Vanessa Hawkins        F2029       17/110    8:34       42:47
242   Joey Ryan              M1519        41/64    8:35       42:52
242   Joey Ryan              M1519        41/64    8:35       42:52
243   Rachel Zeman           F1519        15/45    8:35       42:54
243   Rachel Zeman           F1519        15/45    8:35       42:54
244   Natalie Buyarski       F1519        16/45    8:35       42:54
244   Natalie Buyarski       F1519        16/45    8:35       42:54
245   Karl Ebert             M5059        23/46    8:36       42:57
245   Karl Ebert             M5059        23/46    8:36       42:57
246   Richard Hansen         M4049        33/79    8:36       43:00
246   Richard Hansen         M4049        33/79    8:36       43:00
247   Mary Coleman           F2029       18/110    8:36       43:00
247   Mary Coleman           F2029       18/110    8:36       43:00
248   Megan Crowe            F2029       19/110    8:37       43:04
248   Megan Crowe            F2029       19/110    8:37       43:04
249   Robert Hansen          M4049        34/79    8:37       43:04
249   Robert Hansen          M4049        34/79    8:37       43:04
250   Melanie Buyarski       F4049        17/98    8:37       43:05
250   Melanie Buyarski       F4049        17/98    8:37       43:05
251   Brooke Hintze          F3039       13/117    8:38       43:06

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:47 PM 5/16



Festival Foods Turkey Trot - Oshkosh  2011 - 5 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
251   Brooke Hintze          F3039       13/117    8:38       43:06
252   Jeff Stefonek          M3039        32/72    8:38       43:07
252   Jeff Stefonek          M3039        32/72    8:38       43:07
253   Daniel Ferrere  Sr.    M4049        35/79    8:38       43:09
253   Daniel Ferrere  Sr.    M4049        35/79    8:38       43:09
254   Mark Andersen          M4049        36/79    8:38       43:09
254   Mark Andersen          M4049        36/79    8:38       43:09
255   Tonya Hitz             F2029       20/110    8:38       43:10
255   Tonya Hitz             F2029       20/110    8:38       43:10
256   Minna Sponholz         F2029       21/110    8:39       43:11
256   Minna Sponholz         F2029       21/110    8:39       43:11
257   David Wegner           M2029        41/78    8:40       43:16
257   David Wegner           M2029        41/78    8:40       43:16
258   Kari Sweeting          F4049        18/98    8:40       43:16
258   Kari Sweeting          F4049        18/98    8:40       43:16
259   Susan Hoffman          F4049        19/98    8:40       43:17
259   Susan Hoffman          F4049        19/98    8:40       43:17
260   Erin Nugent            F3039       14/117    8:40       43:18
260   Erin Nugent            F3039       14/117    8:40       43:18
261   Patrick Anderson       M4049        37/79    8:41       43:23
261   Patrick Anderson       M4049        37/79    8:41       43:23
262   Nick Ryan              M2029        42/78    8:41       43:23
262   Nick Ryan              M2029        42/78    8:41       43:23
263   Sara Kotschi           F2029       22/110    8:41       43:25
263   Sara Kotschi           F2029       22/110    8:41       43:25
264   Kristen Toman          F3039       15/117    8:42       43:30
264   Kristen Toman          F3039       15/117    8:42       43:30
265   Johnny Robertson       M2029        43/78    8:43       43:31
265   Johnny Robertson       M2029        43/78    8:43       43:31
266   Megan Sippl            F2029       23/110    8:43       43:34
266   Megan Sippl            F2029       23/110    8:43       43:34
267   Megan Treleven         F2029       24/110    8:44       43:37
267   Megan Treleven         F2029       24/110    8:44       43:37
268   Brett McClone          M2029        44/78    8:44       43:37
268   Brett McClone          M2029        44/78    8:44       43:37
269   Bernie Moen            M4049        38/79    8:44       43:40
269   Bernie Moen            M4049        38/79    8:44       43:40
270   Brittany Lee           F2029       25/110    8:44       43:40
270   Brittany Lee           F2029       25/110    8:44       43:40
271   Kimberly Grasee        F4049        20/98    8:45       43:43
271   Kimberly Grasee        F4049        20/98    8:45       43:43
272   Allison Resop          F1519        17/45    8:45       43:43
272   Allison Resop          F1519        17/45    8:45       43:43
273   Kevin Kropp            M2029        45/78    8:45       43:44
273   Kevin Kropp            M2029        45/78    8:45       43:44
274   Michael Herrick        M5059        24/46    8:46       43:49
274   Michael Herrick        M5059        24/46    8:46       43:49
275   Steven Ellefson        M1519        42/64    8:47       43:53
275   Steven Ellefson        M1519        42/64    8:47       43:53
276   Jerrick Krueger        M3039        33/72    8:47       43:53
276   Jerrick Krueger        M3039        33/72    8:47       43:53
277   Kim Ellefson           F4049        21/98    8:47       43:53
277   Kim Ellefson           F4049        21/98    8:47       43:53
278   Heather Anderson       F3039       16/117    8:48       43:57
278   Heather Anderson       F3039       16/117    8:48       43:57
279   Andy Gilson            M3039        34/72    8:49       44:03
279   Andy Gilson            M3039        34/72    8:49       44:03
280   Mike Lueder            M3039        35/72    8:49       44:04
280   Mike Lueder            M3039        35/72    8:49       44:04
281   Brian Soltesz          M3039        36/72    8:50       44:06
281   Brian Soltesz          M3039        36/72    8:50       44:06
282   Mike Helmuth           M4049        39/79    8:50       44:07
282   Mike Helmuth           M4049        39/79    8:50       44:07
283   Marsha Patterson       F4049        22/98    8:50       44:09
283   Marsha Patterson       F4049        22/98    8:50       44:09
284   Natalie Kemp           F2029       26/110    8:50       44:09
284   Natalie Kemp           F2029       26/110    8:50       44:09
285   Indraneel Raut         M1112          2/3    8:50       44:10
285   Indraneel Raut         M1112          2/3    8:50       44:10
286   Matt Burant            M4049        40/79    8:51       44:12
286   Matt Burant            M4049        40/79    8:51       44:12
287   Adam Hawley            M1519        43/64    8:52       44:16
287   Adam Hawley            M1519        43/64    8:52       44:16
288   Melissa Davis          F3039       17/117    8:52       44:18
288   Melissa Davis          F3039       17/117    8:52       44:18
289   Juli Zinth             F3039       18/117    8:52       44:18
289   Juli Zinth             F3039       18/117    8:52       44:18
290   Abraham Portman        M1314         7/12    8:53       44:22
290   Abraham Portman        M1314         7/12    8:53       44:22
291   Cathy Rothe            F5059         5/37    8:54       44:29
291   Cathy Rothe            F5059         5/37    8:54       44:29
292   Patrick Frees          M4049        41/79    8:54       44:29
292   Patrick Frees          M4049        41/79    8:54       44:29
293   Toni Eklund            F3039       19/117    8:55       44:33
293   Toni Eklund            F3039       19/117    8:55       44:33
294   Krishun Karau          F2029       27/110    8:55       44:34
294   Krishun Karau          F2029       27/110    8:55       44:34
295   Ryan Williams          M2029        46/78    8:55       44:34
295   Ryan Williams          M2029        46/78    8:55       44:34
296    Unreg                                0/0    8:55       44:35
296     Unreg                               0/0    8:55       44:35
297   Pat Rothe              M4049        42/79    8:55       44:35
297   Pat Rothe              M4049        42/79    8:55       44:35
298   Michael Boettcher      M4049        43/79    8:56       44:38
298   Michael Boettcher      M4049        43/79    8:56       44:38
299   Steve Habeck           M5059        25/46    8:56       44:40
299   Steve Habeck           M5059        25/46    8:56       44:40
300   John St. Marie         M5059        26/46    8:57       44:43
300   John St. Marie         M5059        26/46    8:57       44:43
301   Denise Baus            F4049        23/98    8:58       44:49
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301   Denise Baus            F4049        23/98    8:58       44:49
302   David Delwiche         M3039        37/72    8:59       44:51
302   David Delwiche         M3039        37/72    8:59       44:51
303   Bob Baus               M4049        44/79    8:59       44:52
303   Bob Baus               M4049        44/79    8:59       44:52
304   Dean Delwiche          M4049        45/79    8:59       44:52
304   Dean Delwiche          M4049        45/79    8:59       44:52
305   John Leschke           M5059        27/46    8:59       44:53
305   John Leschke           M5059        27/46    8:59       44:53
306   Julie Leschke          F5059         6/37    9:00       44:56
306   Julie Leschke          F5059         6/37    9:00       44:56
307   Sara Jeffers           F1519        18/45    9:00       44:57
307   Sara Jeffers           F1519        18/45    9:00       44:57
308   Andrew Bergthold       M1314         8/12    9:00       44:58
308   Andrew Bergthold       M1314         8/12    9:00       44:58
309   Ben Prevost            M3039        38/72    9:01       45:01
309   Ben Prevost            M3039        38/72    9:01       45:01
310   Heidi Schneider        F3039       20/117    9:01       45:01
310   Heidi Schneider        F3039       20/117    9:01       45:01
311   Bretty Carty           M3039        39/72    9:01       45:01
311   Bretty Carty           M3039        39/72    9:01       45:01
312   Alysha Fuss            F2029       28/110    9:01       45:03
312   Alysha Fuss            F2029       28/110    9:01       45:03
313   Jamie Marschall        F3039       21/117    9:01       45:03
313   Jamie Marschall        F3039       21/117    9:01       45:03
314   Tara Maki              F2029       29/110    9:01       45:04
314   Tara Maki              F2029       29/110    9:01       45:04
315   Julia Schroeder        F3039       22/117    9:01       45:05
315   Julia Schroeder        F3039       22/117    9:01       45:05
316   Kaitlin Stindt         F2029       30/110    9:02       45:07
316   Kaitlin Stindt         F2029       30/110    9:02       45:07
317   David Smolinski        M5059        28/46    9:02       45:07
318   Heather Fetner         F2029       31/110    9:02       45:09
319   Tony Okrueg            M1519        44/64    9:02       45:10
320   Jean Miller            F4049        24/98    9:02       45:10
321   Maggie Engle           F3039       23/117    9:02       45:10
322   Anita Zerbe            F2029       32/110    9:03       45:13
322   Anita Zerbe            F2029       32/110    9:03       45:13
323   Sarah Holdorf          F2029       33/110    9:04       45:16
323   Sarah Holdorf          F2029       33/110    9:04       45:16
324   Jim Rothe              M5059        29/46    9:04       45:18
324   Jim Rothe              M5059        29/46    9:04       45:18
325   Elizabeth Young        F4049        25/98    9:04       45:20
325   Elizabeth Young        F4049        25/98    9:04       45:20
326   Russell Weigandt       M2029        47/78    9:05       45:24
326   Russell Weigandt       M2029        47/78    9:05       45:24
327   Kyra Morrissey         F2029       34/110    9:05       45:24
327   Kyra Morrissey         F2029       34/110    9:05       45:24
328   Mark Siwik             M5059        30/46    9:06       45:27
328   Mark Siwik             M5059        30/46    9:06       45:27
329   Megan Captaine         F2029       35/110    9:06       45:28
329   Megan Captaine         F2029       35/110    9:06       45:28
330   Linda Janotha          F4049        26/98    9:06       45:29
330   Linda Janotha          F4049        26/98    9:06       45:29
331   Matt Captaine          M2029        48/78    9:07       45:31
331   Matt Captaine          M2029        48/78    9:07       45:31
332   Savannah Skamra        F1519        19/45    9:07       45:33
332   Savannah Skamra        F1519        19/45    9:07       45:33
333   Trent Gilman           M4049        46/79    9:07       45:33
333   Trent Gilman           M4049        46/79    9:07       45:33
334   Mandi McConnell        F3039       24/117    9:07       45:33
334   Mandi McConnell        F3039       24/117    9:07       45:33
335   Angie Ihrig            F2029       36/110    9:07       45:34
335   Angie Ihrig            F2029       36/110    9:07       45:34
336   Alex Boettcher         M1519        45/64    9:08       45:36
336   Alex Boettcher         M1519        45/64    9:08       45:36
337   Madeleine Wallace      F1519        20/45    9:08       45:38
337   Madeleine Wallace      F1519        20/45    9:08       45:38
338   Kimberly Wallace       F2029       37/110    9:08       45:38
338   Kimberly Wallace       F2029       37/110    9:08       45:38
339   Gary Knoke             M7079          1/1    9:08       45:39
339   Gary Knoke             M7079          1/1    9:08       45:39
340   Katie Blando           F1519        21/45    9:09       45:42
340   Katie Blando           F1519        21/45    9:09       45:42
341   Paige Buyarski         F2029       38/110    9:09       45:42
341   Paige Buyarski         F2029       38/110    9:09       45:42
342   Laura Zeller           F3039       25/117    9:09       45:43
342   Laura Zeller           F3039       25/117    9:09       45:43
343   Jill Endries           F5059         7/37    9:09       45:45
343   Jill Endries           F5059         7/37    9:09       45:45
344   Nickole Woyak          F3039       26/117    9:09       45:45
344   Nickole Woyak          F3039       26/117    9:09       45:45
345   Vicki Quinn            F4049        27/98    9:10       45:46
345   Vicki Quinn            F4049        27/98    9:10       45:46
346   Michael Diker          M4049        47/79    9:10       45:47
346   Michael Diker          M4049        47/79    9:10       45:47
347   Lake Nenburg           M1519        46/64    9:10       45:48
347   Lake Nenburg           M1519        46/64    9:10       45:48
348   Christine Navis        F5059         8/37    9:10       45:48
348   Christine Navis        F5059         8/37    9:10       45:48
349   Taylor Beck            F1519        22/45    9:10       45:49
349   Taylor Beck            F1519        22/45    9:10       45:49
350   Rachel Stern           F1519        23/45    9:11       45:52
350   Rachel Stern           F1519        23/45    9:11       45:52
351   Peter Hollmaier        M2029        49/78    9:11       45:54
351   Peter Hollmaier        M2029        49/78    9:11       45:54
352   Scott Hollmaier        M5059        31/46    9:11       45:54
352   Scott Hollmaier        M5059        31/46    9:11       45:54
353   Grace Neuburg          F2029       39/110    9:11       45:54
353   Grace Neuburg          F2029       39/110    9:11       45:54
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354   John Manion            M5059        32/46    9:11       45:55
354   John Manion            M5059        32/46    9:11       45:55
355   Nat Hoeper             M4049        48/79    9:12       45:56
355   Nat Hoeper             M4049        48/79    9:12       45:56
356   Maddy McDonald         F1314         6/10    9:12       45:59
356   Maddy McDonald         F1314         6/10    9:12       45:59
357   Eddie Muench           M1314         9/12    9:12       46:00
357   Eddie Muench           M1314         9/12    9:12       46:00
358   Derek Koch             M3039        40/72    9:13       46:02
358   Derek Koch             M3039        40/72    9:13       46:02
359   Neil Ryan              M1519        47/64    9:13       46:02
359   Neil Ryan              M1519        47/64    9:13       46:02
360   Annalisa Vansistine    F4049        28/98    9:13       46:02
360   Annalisa Vansistine    F4049        28/98    9:13       46:02
361   Cooper Hollmaier       M1519        48/64    9:13       46:03
361   Cooper Hollmaier       M1519        48/64    9:13       46:03
362   Shannon David-Fonst    F3039       27/117    9:13       46:04
362   Shannon David-Fonst    F3039       27/117    9:13       46:04
363   Michael Finley         M3039        41/72    9:14       46:06
363   Michael Finley         M3039        41/72    9:14       46:06
364   Tim McAdow             M4049        49/79    9:14       46:06
364   Tim McAdow             M4049        49/79    9:14       46:06
365   Jenny Reese            F3039       28/117    9:14       46:09
365   Jenny Reese            F3039       28/117    9:14       46:09
366   Jenna Baker            F2029       40/110    9:15       46:11
366   Jenna Baker            F2029       40/110    9:15       46:11
367   Abby Dombeck           F2029       41/110    9:15       46:12
367   Abby Dombeck           F2029       41/110    9:15       46:12
368   Max Long               M4049        50/79    9:15       46:12
368   Max Long               M4049        50/79    9:15       46:12
369   Wesley Lungwitz        M3039        42/72    9:15       46:15
369   Wesley Lungwitz        M3039        42/72    9:15       46:15
370   Zachary Kaiser         M2029        50/78    9:15       46:15
370   Zachary Kaiser         M2029        50/78    9:15       46:15
371   Erin Lungwitz          F2029       42/110    9:15       46:15
371   Erin Lungwitz          F2029       42/110    9:15       46:15
372   Christin Lecloux       F2029       43/110    9:16       46:20
372   Christin Lecloux       F2029       43/110    9:16       46:20
373   Jamie Wedemeier        F3039       29/117    9:17       46:21
373   Jamie Wedemeier        F3039       29/117    9:17       46:21
374   Cynthia L Smith        F5059         9/37    9:18       46:27
374   Cynthia L Smith        F5059         9/37    9:18       46:27
375   Linda Ambroso          F4049        29/98    9:18       46:28
375   Linda Ambroso          F4049        29/98    9:18       46:28
376   Mitch Wolfrath         M2029        51/78    9:19       46:31
376   Mitch Wolfrath         M2029        51/78    9:19       46:31
377   Lindsay Schultz        F2029       44/110    9:19       46:31
377   Lindsay Schultz        F2029       44/110    9:19       46:31
378   Dave Ruby              M2029        52/78    9:19       46:31
378   Dave Ruby              M2029        52/78    9:19       46:31
379   Lora Eschenbauch       F3039       30/117    9:19       46:33
379   Lora Eschenbauch       F3039       30/117    9:19       46:33
380   Eric Barber            M3039        43/72    9:19       46:35
380   Eric Barber            M3039        43/72    9:19       46:35
381   Linnea Utecht          F3039       31/117    9:20       46:37
381   Linnea Utecht          F3039       31/117    9:20       46:37
382   Samantha Kops          F2029       45/110    9:20       46:37
382   Samantha Kops          F2029       45/110    9:20       46:37
383   Jessica Vick           F2029       46/110    9:20       46:37
383   Jessica Vick           F2029       46/110    9:20       46:37
384   Jacyn Sawall           M3039        44/72    9:20       46:38
384   Jacyn Sawall           M3039        44/72    9:20       46:38
385   Joe Sobralski          M1519        49/64    9:20       46:38
385   Joe Sobralski          M1519        49/64    9:20       46:38
386   Kevin Temme            M4049        51/79    9:20       46:38
386   Kevin Temme            M4049        51/79    9:20       46:38
387   Robin Barber           F3039       32/117    9:20       46:39
387   Robin Barber           F3039       32/117    9:20       46:39
388   Stephanie Daniel-Merke F3039       33/117    9:20       46:39
388   Stephanie Daniel-Merke F3039       33/117    9:20       46:39
389   Teresa Lautenschlager  F3039       34/117    9:20       46:39
389   Teresa Lautenschlager  F3039       34/117    9:20       46:39
390   Kelly Angell           M4049        52/79    9:20       46:40
390   Kelly Angell           M4049        52/79    9:20       46:40
391   Jon Farber             M3039        45/72    9:21       46:45
391   Jon Farber             M3039        45/72    9:21       46:45
392   Marisa Ryan            F4049        30/98    9:22       46:48
392   Marisa Ryan            F4049        30/98    9:22       46:48
393   Jolene Hasse           F3039       35/117    9:23       46:55
393   Jolene Hasse           F3039       35/117    9:23       46:55
394   Sarah Orear            F2029       47/110    9:25       47:01
394   Sarah Orear            F2029       47/110    9:25       47:01
395   Kyle Henslin           M2029        53/78    9:25       47:01
395   Kyle Henslin           M2029        53/78    9:25       47:01
396   David Jones            M6069          1/9    9:25       47:02
396   David Jones            M6069          1/9    9:25       47:02
397   Hannah Peerenboom      F1314         7/10    9:25       47:02
397   Hannah Peerenboom      F1314         7/10    9:25       47:02
398   Andrea11 Thoma         F3039       36/117    9:25       47:03
398   Andrea11 Thoma         F3039       36/117    9:25       47:03
399   Susan Zamzow           F4049        31/98    9:25       47:03
399   Susan Zamzow           F4049        31/98    9:25       47:03
400   Julie Dosagne          F5059        10/37    9:26       47:06
400   Julie Dosagne          F5059        10/37    9:26       47:06
401   Marc Ungerman          M3039        46/72    9:26       47:10
401   Marc Ungerman          M3039        46/72    9:26       47:10
402   Stacie Penney          F3039       37/117    9:26       47:10
402   Stacie Penney          F3039       37/117    9:26       47:10
403   Summer Downs           F1314         8/10    9:26       47:10
403   Summer Downs           F1314         8/10    9:26       47:10
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404   Gary Tomczyk           M5059        33/46    9:27       47:15
404   Gary Tomczyk           M5059        33/46    9:27       47:15
405   Nathan Kilsdonk        M2029        54/78    9:28       47:16
405   Nathan Kilsdonk        M2029        54/78    9:28       47:16
406   Alison Thiel           F1519        24/45    9:28       47:17
406   Alison Thiel           F1519        24/45    9:28       47:17
407   Brittany Marti         F2029       48/110    9:28       47:19
407   Brittany Marti         F2029       48/110    9:28       47:19
408   Morgan Counts          F1519        25/45    9:28       47:19
408   Morgan Counts          F1519        25/45    9:28       47:19
409   Kathy Lett             F4049        32/98    9:28       47:20
409   Kathy Lett             F4049        32/98    9:28       47:20
410   Halley Eckstein        F1519        26/45    9:29       47:23
410   Halley Eckstein        F1519        26/45    9:29       47:23
411   Vishwajit Tuchscherer  M1519        50/64    9:29       47:23
411   Vishwajit Tuchscherer  M1519        50/64    9:29       47:23
412   Derek Mathers          M1519        51/64    9:30       47:26
412   Derek Mathers          M1519        51/64    9:30       47:26
413   Robert Mathers         M4049        53/79    9:30       47:27
413   Robert Mathers         M4049        53/79    9:30       47:27
414   Sheila Count           F4049        33/98    9:30       47:28
414   Sheila Count           F4049        33/98    9:30       47:28
415   Kali Cerroni           F2029       49/110    9:30       47:28
415   Kali Cerroni           F2029       49/110    9:30       47:28
416   Sarah Pollesch         F2029       50/110    9:30       47:30
416   Sarah Pollesch         F2029       50/110    9:30       47:30
417   David Richmond Jr.     M2029        55/78    9:31       47:32
417   David Richmond Jr.     M2029        55/78    9:31       47:32
418   Maggie Hill            F2029       51/110    9:31       47:32
418   Maggie Hill            F2029       51/110    9:31       47:32
419   Lindsey Sweeting       F1314         9/10    9:31       47:33
419   Lindsey Sweeting       F1314         9/10    9:31       47:33
420   Heather Bartel         F3039       38/117    9:32       47:38
420   Heather Bartel         F3039       38/117    9:32       47:38
421   Ryan Krueger           M2029        56/78    9:32       47:40
421   Ryan Krueger           M2029        56/78    9:32       47:40
422   Herbie Mugerauer       M5059        34/46    9:32       47:41
422   Herbie Mugerauer       M5059        34/46    9:32       47:41
423   Jeff Schmiedel         M4049        54/79    9:33       47:41
423   Jeff Schmiedel         M4049        54/79    9:33       47:41
424   Dawn McKone            F4049        34/98    9:33       47:42
424   Dawn McKone            F4049        34/98    9:33       47:42
425   Michelle Bischel       F4049        35/98    9:33       47:43
425   Michelle Bischel       F4049        35/98    9:33       47:43
426   Donna Rucker           F4049        36/98    9:34       47:48
426   Donna Rucker           F4049        36/98    9:34       47:48
427   William Tedlie         M5059        35/46    9:34       47:48
427   William Tedlie         M5059        35/46    9:34       47:48
428   Zachary Haertl         M2029        57/78    9:34       47:48
428   Zachary Haertl         M2029        57/78    9:34       47:48
429   Jennifer Ruppel        F4049        37/98    9:34       47:48
429   Jennifer Ruppel        F4049        37/98    9:34       47:48
430   Wendy Zuehl            F4049        38/98    9:34       47:49
430   Wendy Zuehl            F4049        38/98    9:34       47:49
431   Miyoko Grine-Fisher    F3039       39/117    9:34       47:49
431   Miyoko Grine-Fisher    F3039       39/117    9:34       47:49
432   Jim Ertmer             M4049        55/79    9:35       47:52
432   Jim Ertmer             M4049        55/79    9:35       47:52
433   Kathy Hayes            F4049        39/98    9:35       47:52
433   Kathy Hayes            F4049        39/98    9:35       47:52
434   Abbey Graceffa         F2029       52/110    9:35       47:55
434   Abbey Graceffa         F2029       52/110    9:35       47:55
435   Erinn Dey              F1519        27/45    9:35       47:55
435   Erinn Dey              F1519        27/45    9:35       47:55
436   Mike Kollat            M3039        47/72    9:36       47:56
436   Mike Kollat            M3039        47/72    9:36       47:56
437   Jamie Anderson         F3039       40/117    9:36       47:58
437   Jamie Anderson         F3039       40/117    9:36       47:58
438   Jay Rommelfanger       M4049        56/79    9:36       47:59
438   Jay Rommelfanger       M4049        56/79    9:36       47:59
439   Lisa Ciriacks          F4049        40/98    9:37       48:03
439   Lisa Ciriacks          F4049        40/98    9:37       48:03
440   Cami Gardner           F3039       41/117    9:37       48:04
440   Cami Gardner           F3039       41/117    9:37       48:04
441   Kristin Probst         F2029       53/110    9:37       48:04
441   Kristin Probst         F2029       53/110    9:37       48:04
442   Kathy Hahn             F4049        41/98    9:37       48:04
442   Kathy Hahn             F4049        41/98    9:37       48:04
443   Jennifer Johnson       F4049        42/98    9:38       48:06
443   Jennifer Johnson       F4049        42/98    9:38       48:06
444   Amy Langlitz           F4049        43/98    9:38       48:07
444   Amy Langlitz           F4049        43/98    9:38       48:07
445   Melanie Vandenboogaard F3039       42/117    9:38       48:10
445   Melanie Vandenboogaard F3039       42/117    9:38       48:10
446   David Magnuson         M2029        58/78    9:39       48:11
446   David Magnuson         M2029        58/78    9:39       48:11
447   Rachael Magnuson       F2029       54/110    9:39       48:12
447   Rachael Magnuson       F2029       54/110    9:39       48:12
448   Quinn Haley            M2029        59/78    9:39       48:13
448   Quinn Haley            M2029        59/78    9:39       48:13
449   Rebecca Coleman        F2029       55/110    9:39       48:14
449   Rebecca Coleman        F2029       55/110    9:39       48:14
450   Zak Potratz            M2029        60/78    9:39       48:15
450   Zak Potratz            M2029        60/78    9:39       48:15
451   Jeff Reed              M2029        61/78    9:40       48:16
451   Jeff Reed              M2029        61/78    9:40       48:16
452   Emily Wertanen         F3039       43/117    9:40       48:17
452   Emily Wertanen         F3039       43/117    9:40       48:17
453   Amber Gyrion           F2029       56/110    9:41       48:21
453   Amber Gyrion           F2029       56/110    9:41       48:21
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454   Danielle Sweeting      F1519        28/45    9:41       48:24
454   Danielle Sweeting      F1519        28/45    9:41       48:24
455   Julie Pickart          F4049        44/98    9:42       48:26
455   Julie Pickart          F4049        44/98    9:42       48:26
456   Margaret Keller        F4049        45/98    9:42       48:30
456   Margaret Keller        F4049        45/98    9:42       48:30
457   Mark Trochinski        M2029        62/78    9:42       48:30
457   Mark Trochinski        M2029        62/78    9:42       48:30
458   Jeremy Bates           M3039        48/72    9:43       48:34
458   Jeremy Bates           M3039        48/72    9:43       48:34
459   Justin Ruetten         M2029        63/78    9:44       48:38
459   Justin Ruetten         M2029        63/78    9:44       48:38
460   Amy Luft               F4049        46/98    9:44       48:39
460   Amy Luft               F4049        46/98    9:44       48:39
461   Dennis Miller          M5059        36/46    9:44       48:39
461   Dennis Miller          M5059        36/46    9:44       48:39
462   John Renning           M4049        57/79    9:45       48:42
462   John Renning           M4049        57/79    9:45       48:42
463   Jack Renning           M0910          2/2    9:45       48:43
463   Jack Renning           M0910          2/2    9:45       48:43
464   Carrie Chappa          F3039       44/117    9:45       48:44
464   Carrie Chappa          F3039       44/117    9:45       48:44
465   Kathy Steele           F3039       45/117    9:45       48:44
465   Kathy Steele           F3039       45/117    9:45       48:44
466   Ryan Koel              M3039        49/72    9:46       48:46
466   Ryan Koel              M3039        49/72    9:46       48:46
467   Kelly Zuleger          F2029       57/110    9:47       48:51
467   Kelly Zuleger          F2029       57/110    9:47       48:51
468   Adam Downs             M2029        64/78    9:47       48:53
468   Adam Downs             M2029        64/78    9:47       48:53
469   Brian Rothe            M2029        65/78    9:47       48:54
469   Brian Rothe            M2029        65/78    9:47       48:54
470   Jes Borland            F3039       46/117    9:47       48:54
470   Jes Borland            F3039       46/117    9:47       48:54
471   Jake Seward            M1519        52/64    9:48       48:57
471   Jake Seward            M1519        52/64    9:48       48:57
472   Susan Hoppe            F5059        11/37    9:48       48:58
472   Susan Hoppe            F5059        11/37    9:48       48:58
473   Brian Robbins          M4049        58/79    9:49       49:04
473   Brian Robbins          M4049        58/79    9:49       49:04
474   Elissa Lines           F5059        12/37    9:50       49:07
474   Elissa Lines           F5059        12/37    9:50       49:07
475   Lynn Thiel             F5059        13/37    9:51       49:12
475   Lynn Thiel             F5059        13/37    9:51       49:12
476   Paige Rens             F2029       58/110    9:51       49:12
476   Paige Rens             F2029       58/110    9:51       49:12
477   Laura Verstegen        F2029       59/110    9:51       49:12
477   Laura Verstegen        F2029       59/110    9:51       49:12
478   Liza Ruetten           F4049        47/98    9:51       49:13
478   Liza Ruetten           F4049        47/98    9:51       49:13
479   Donna Schroeder        F4049        48/98    9:51       49:13
479   Donna Schroeder        F4049        48/98    9:51       49:13
480   Budda Meisel           F2029       60/110    9:51       49:15
480   Budda Meisel           F2029       60/110    9:51       49:15
481   Heather Phillips       F3039       47/117    9:52       49:18
481   Heather Phillips       F3039       47/117    9:52       49:18
482   Stacey Darling         F3039       48/117    9:52       49:18
482   Stacey Darling         F3039       48/117    9:52       49:18
483   Stephanie Krueger      F3039       49/117    9:53       49:21
483   Stephanie Krueger      F3039       49/117    9:53       49:21
484   Tim Mulloy             M6069          2/9    9:53       49:22
484   Tim Mulloy             M6069          2/9    9:53       49:22
485   Anna Ewerdt            F2029       61/110    9:54       49:30
485   Anna Ewerdt            F2029       61/110    9:54       49:30
486   Beth Wruch             F2029       62/110    9:54       49:30
486   Beth Wruch             F2029       62/110    9:54       49:30
487   Missy Cohan            F3039       50/117    9:54       49:30
487   Missy Cohan            F3039       50/117    9:54       49:30
488   Steve Seward           M4049        59/79    9:55       49:31
488   Steve Seward           M4049        59/79    9:55       49:31
489   Amanda Polka           F2029       63/110    9:55       49:35
489   Amanda Polka           F2029       63/110    9:55       49:35
490   Steve Volkert          M4049        60/79    9:57       49:42
490   Steve Volkert          M4049        60/79    9:57       49:42
491   Janet Wegner           F5059        14/37    9:57       49:43
491   Janet Wegner           F5059        14/37    9:57       49:43
492   Stephanie Stieg        F2029       64/110    9:57       49:43
492   Stephanie Stieg        F2029       64/110    9:57       49:43
493   Rick Halstead          M4049        61/79    9:57       49:43
493   Rick Halstead          M4049        61/79    9:57       49:43
494   Kate Tritt             F3039       51/117    9:58       49:46
494   Kate Tritt             F3039       51/117    9:58       49:46
495   Beth Thompson          F3039       52/117   10:00       49:56
495   Beth Thompson          F3039       52/117   10:00       49:56
496   Brent Thompson         M3039        50/72   10:00       49:56
496   Brent Thompson         M3039        50/72   10:00       49:56
497   Megan Sawall           F3039       53/117   10:01       50:02
497   Megan Sawall           F3039       53/117   10:01       50:02
498   Jackie Trebiatowski    F2029       65/110   10:01       50:02
498   Jackie Trebiatowski    F2029       65/110   10:01       50:02
499   Lenore Molenda         F4049        49/98   10:02       50:06
499   Lenore Molenda         F4049        49/98   10:02       50:06
500   Chad Pietrowski        M4049        62/79   10:02       50:08
500   Chad Pietrowski        M4049        62/79   10:02       50:08
501   Nitin Raut             M4049        63/79   10:04       50:20
501   Nitin Raut             M4049        63/79   10:04       50:20
502   Paul Trebiatowski      M2029        66/78   10:05       50:21
502   Paul Trebiatowski      M2029        66/78   10:05       50:21
503   Kelly Bradley          F2029       66/110   10:05       50:23
503   Kelly Bradley          F2029       66/110   10:05       50:23
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504   Stacy Budde            F3039       54/117   10:05       50:23
504   Stacy Budde            F3039       54/117   10:05       50:23
505   Heidi Thomas           F3039       55/117   10:05       50:23
505   Heidi Thomas           F3039       55/117   10:05       50:23
506   Jeremy Thomas          M3039        51/72   10:05       50:23
506   Jeremy Thomas          M3039        51/72   10:05       50:23
507   Richard Onson          M5059        37/46   10:05       50:24
507   Richard Onson          M5059        37/46   10:05       50:24
508   Nick Robarge           M3039        52/72   10:06       50:27
508   Nick Robarge           M3039        52/72   10:06       50:27
509   Libby Robarge          F2029       67/110   10:06       50:27
509   Libby Robarge          F2029       67/110   10:06       50:27
510   Marcia Vandehey        F3039       56/117   10:06       50:28
510   Marcia Vandehey        F3039       56/117   10:06       50:28
511   Jackie Yenter          F4049        50/98   10:06       50:30
511   Jackie Yenter          F4049        50/98   10:06       50:30
512   Vicki Wiese            F5059        15/37   10:06       50:30
512   Vicki Wiese            F5059        15/37   10:06       50:30
513   Tiffany Weber          F3039       57/117   10:07       50:32
513   Tiffany Weber          F3039       57/117   10:07       50:32
514   Angie Dodge            F3039       58/117   10:07       50:33
514   Angie Dodge            F3039       58/117   10:07       50:33
515   Christophe Purtell     M2029        67/78   10:08       50:40
515   Christophe Purtell     M2029        67/78   10:08       50:40
516   Cami Tyriver           F2029       68/110   10:08       50:40
516   Cami Tyriver           F2029       68/110   10:08       50:40
517   Lori Loker             F3039       59/117   10:09       50:41
517   Lori Loker             F3039       59/117   10:09       50:41
518   Megan McClellan        F3039       60/117   10:09       50:41
518   Megan McClellan        F3039       60/117   10:09       50:41
519   Kathy West             F4049        51/98   10:12       50:56
519   Kathy West             F4049        51/98   10:12       50:56
520   Heather Price          F3039       61/117   10:12       50:56
520   Heather Price          F3039       61/117   10:12       50:56
521   Dawn Groves            F3039       62/117   10:12       50:58
521   Dawn Groves            F3039       62/117   10:12       50:58
522   Steven Weber           M5059        38/46   10:12       50:59
522   Steven Weber           M5059        38/46   10:12       50:59
523   Thomas Bergthold       M1314        10/12   10:12       51:00
523   Thomas Bergthold       M1314        10/12   10:12       51:00
524   John Molitor           M3039        53/72   10:15       51:11
524   John Molitor           M3039        53/72   10:15       51:11
525   Marie Molitor          F3039       63/117   10:15       51:11
525   Marie Molitor          F3039       63/117   10:15       51:11
526   Ally Grill             F0910          1/1   10:15       51:11
526   Ally Grill             F0910          1/1   10:15       51:11
527   Cj Hardy               M2029        68/78   10:15       51:14
527   Cj Hardy               M2029        68/78   10:15       51:14
528   Cathy Grill            F4049        52/98   10:16       51:18
528   Cathy Grill            F4049        52/98   10:16       51:18
529   Chelsie Krueger        F2029       69/110   10:17       51:21
529   Chelsie Krueger        F2029       69/110   10:17       51:21
530   Justin Kasper          M2029        69/78   10:18       51:26
530   Justin Kasper          M2029        69/78   10:18       51:26
531   Maggie Peerenboom      F1519        29/45   10:18       51:30
531   Maggie Peerenboom      F1519        29/45   10:18       51:30
532   Chelsea Strube         F2029       70/110   10:18       51:30
532   Chelsea Strube         F2029       70/110   10:18       51:30
533   Jacquelyn Kuhn         F5059        16/37   10:19       51:32
533   Jacquelyn Kuhn         F5059        16/37   10:19       51:32
534   Shelli Krings          F4049        53/98   10:19       51:32
534   Shelli Krings          F4049        53/98   10:19       51:32
535   Michelle Hanson        F4049        54/98   10:19       51:33
535   Michelle Hanson        F4049        54/98   10:19       51:33
536   Lynn Schettle          F4049        55/98   10:19       51:34
536   Lynn Schettle          F4049        55/98   10:19       51:34
537   Moira Kilgas           F1519        30/45   10:20       51:39
537   Moira Kilgas           F1519        30/45   10:20       51:39
538   David Richards         M5059        39/46   10:20       51:40
538   David Richards         M5059        39/46   10:20       51:40
539   Maggie O'Day           F2029       71/110   10:23       51:52
539   Maggie O'Day           F2029       71/110   10:23       51:52
540   Chip Juedes            M3039        54/72   10:23       51:52
540   Chip Juedes            M3039        54/72   10:23       51:52
541   Kerry Walsh            F3039       64/117   10:24       51:56
541   Kerry Walsh            F3039       64/117   10:24       51:56
542   Tom Meyer              M3039        55/72   10:24       51:56
542   Tom Meyer              M3039        55/72   10:24       51:56
543   Michelle Merkes        F2029       72/110   10:24       51:56
543   Michelle Merkes        F2029       72/110   10:24       51:56
544   Amanda Sterletske                     0/0   10:25       52:04
544   Amanda Sterletske                     0/0   10:25       52:04
545   Debbie Casteel         F4049        56/98   10:25       52:04
545   Debbie Casteel         F4049        56/98   10:25       52:04
546   Koren Schroeder        F2029       73/110   10:25       52:05
546   Koren Schroeder        F2029       73/110   10:25       52:05
547   Ellyn Schroeder        F2029       74/110   10:25       52:05
547   Ellyn Schroeder        F2029       74/110   10:25       52:05
548   Jim Linnabary          M4049        64/79   10:26       52:07
548   Jim Linnabary          M4049        64/79   10:26       52:07
549   Stacey Sensor          F4049        57/98   10:26       52:07
549   Stacey Sensor          F4049        57/98   10:26       52:07
550   Holly Foster           F3039       65/117   10:26       52:08
550   Holly Foster           F3039       65/117   10:26       52:08
551   Bill Bergthold         M4049        65/79   10:26       52:09
551   Bill Bergthold         M4049        65/79   10:26       52:09
552   Susan Gray             F5059        17/37   10:26       52:10
552   Susan Gray             F5059        17/37   10:26       52:10
553   Craig Armogida         M3039        56/72   10:27       52:12
553   Craig Armogida         M3039        56/72   10:27       52:12
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554   Summer Ennis           F3039       66/117   10:27       52:15
554   Summer Ennis           F3039       66/117   10:27       52:15
555   Susie Seraphine        F3039       67/117   10:28       52:16
555   Susie Seraphine        F3039       67/117   10:28       52:16
556   Jody Willeford         F4049        58/98   10:28       52:17
556   Jody Willeford         F4049        58/98   10:28       52:17
557   Stephanie Pereira Da S F3039       68/117   10:28       52:17
557   Stephanie Pereira Da S F3039       68/117   10:28       52:17
558   Derek Fauk             M3039        57/72   10:29       52:21
558   Derek Fauk             M3039        57/72   10:29       52:21
559   Natalie Graceffa       F1519        31/45   10:30       52:28
559   Natalie Graceffa       F1519        31/45   10:30       52:28
560   Kate Rosenbaum         F1519        32/45   10:30       52:29
560   Kate Rosenbaum         F1519        32/45   10:30       52:29
561   Sheila Semenas         F5059        18/37   10:30       52:30
561   Sheila Semenas         F5059        18/37   10:30       52:30
562   Katrina Elliott        F4049        59/98   10:31       52:31
562   Katrina Elliott        F4049        59/98   10:31       52:31
563   Angela Costello        F4049        60/98   10:31       52:31
563   Angela Costello        F4049        60/98   10:31       52:31
564   Alyssa Epright         F2029       75/110   10:31       52:32
564   Alyssa Epright         F2029       75/110   10:31       52:32
565   Annie Allie            F3039       69/117   10:32       52:40
565   Annie Allie            F3039       69/117   10:32       52:40
566   Marsha Blank           F4049        61/98   10:33       52:42
566   Marsha Blank           F4049        61/98   10:33       52:42
567   Erin Schaick           F2029       76/110   10:33       52:45
567   Erin Schaick           F2029       76/110   10:33       52:45
568   Nick Hanford           M3039        58/72   10:34       52:47
568   Nick Hanford           M3039        58/72   10:34       52:47
569   Amber Martin           F2029       77/110   10:34       52:47
569   Amber Martin           F2029       77/110   10:34       52:47
570   Eric Martin            M3039        59/72   10:34       52:47
570   Eric Martin            M3039        59/72   10:34       52:47
571   Dixie Griesbach        F4049        62/98   10:35       52:55
571   Dixie Griesbach        F4049        62/98   10:35       52:55
572   Cameron Dey            M1519        53/64   10:36       52:56
572   Cameron Dey            M1519        53/64   10:36       52:56
573    Unreg                                0/0   10:36       52:58
573     Unreg                               0/0   10:36       52:58
574   Guy Gardner            M3039        60/72   10:39       53:11
574   Guy Gardner            M3039        60/72   10:39       53:11
575   Joe Chamberlin         M2029        70/78   10:39       53:13
575   Joe Chamberlin         M2029        70/78   10:39       53:13
576   Tori Peerenboom        F2029       78/110   10:40       53:18
576   Tori Peerenboom        F2029       78/110   10:40       53:18
577   Rob Stone              M4049        66/79   10:40       53:20
577   Rob Stone              M4049        66/79   10:40       53:20
578   Chris Leitch           M3039        61/72   10:41       53:21
578   Chris Leitch           M3039        61/72   10:41       53:21
579   Katie Vaughan          F2029       79/110   10:41       53:23
579   Katie Vaughan          F2029       79/110   10:41       53:23
580   Maggie Baum            F3039       70/117   10:41       53:23
580   Maggie Baum            F3039       70/117   10:41       53:23
581   Renee Husman           F2029       80/110   10:42       53:27
581   Renee Husman           F2029       80/110   10:42       53:27
582   Megan Bracken          F2029       81/110   10:42       53:27
582   Megan Bracken          F2029       81/110   10:42       53:27
583   Lauren Konetzke        F2029       82/110   10:44       53:38
583   Lauren Konetzke        F2029       82/110   10:44       53:38
584   David Zerbe            M5059        40/46   10:44       53:38
584   David Zerbe            M5059        40/46   10:44       53:38
585   Yukiko Grine           F3039       71/117   10:44       53:39
585   Yukiko Grine           F3039       71/117   10:44       53:39
586   Ramona Kirk            F2029       83/110   10:45       53:44
586   Ramona Kirk            F2029       83/110   10:45       53:44
587   Danielle Sobralski     F2029       84/110   10:46       53:50
587   Danielle Sobralski     F2029       84/110   10:46       53:50
588   Kayla Pfeiffer         F2029       85/110   10:46       53:50
588   Kayla Pfeiffer         F2029       85/110   10:46       53:50
589   Catherine Lindo        F3039       72/117   10:48       53:56
589   Catherine Lindo        F3039       72/117   10:48       53:56
590   Zac Hinz               M2029        71/78   10:49       54:02
590   Zac Hinz               M2029        71/78   10:49       54:02
591   Donald Marshall        M6069          3/9   10:49       54:03
591   Donald Marshall        M6069          3/9   10:49       54:03
592   Marisa Stromske        F3039       73/117   10:51       54:14
592   Marisa Stromske        F3039       73/117   10:51       54:14
593   Stacy Krueger          F3039       74/117   10:51       54:14
593   Stacy Krueger          F3039       74/117   10:51       54:14
594   Mike Schultz           M4049        67/79   10:52       54:19
594   Mike Schultz           M4049        67/79   10:52       54:19
595   Tony Renning           M4049        68/79   10:53       54:21
595   Tony Renning           M4049        68/79   10:53       54:21
596   Deb Portman            F3039       75/117   10:53       54:22
596   Deb Portman            F3039       75/117   10:53       54:22
597   Kate Konetzke          F2029       86/110   10:53       54:23
597   Kate Konetzke          F2029       86/110   10:53       54:23
598   Daniel Boettcher       M1519        54/64   10:53       54:25
598   Daniel Boettcher       M1519        54/64   10:53       54:25
599   Scott Briskie          M4049        69/79   10:54       54:30
599   Scott Briskie          M4049        69/79   10:54       54:30
600   Patricia Kreiling      F3039       76/117   10:54       54:30
600   Patricia Kreiling      F3039       76/117   10:54       54:30
601   Riann Kreiling         F2029       87/110   10:54       54:30
601   Riann Kreiling         F2029       87/110   10:54       54:30
602   Caroline Brumley       F1314        10/10   10:55       54:32
602   Caroline Brumley       F1314        10/10   10:55       54:32
603   Paul Kreiling          M4049        70/79   10:55       54:32
603   Paul Kreiling          M4049        70/79   10:55       54:32
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604   Margaret Brumley       F1519        33/45   10:55       54:32
604   Margaret Brumley       F1519        33/45   10:55       54:32
605   Dorena Killam          F3039       77/117   10:55       54:34
605   Dorena Killam          F3039       77/117   10:55       54:34
606   Maggie Hesebeck        F3039       78/117   10:55       54:35
606   Maggie Hesebeck        F3039       78/117   10:55       54:35
607   Erin Winters           F3039       79/117   10:55       54:35
607   Erin Winters           F3039       79/117   10:55       54:35
608   Deb Laibly             F4049        63/98   10:55       54:35
608   Deb Laibly             F4049        63/98   10:55       54:35
609   Jesse Schettle         M3039        62/72   10:55       54:35
609   Jesse Schettle         M3039        62/72   10:55       54:35
610   Stacey McConnell       F3039       80/117   10:55       54:35
610   Stacey McConnell       F3039       80/117   10:55       54:35
611   Heather Albright       F3039       81/117   10:55       54:35
611   Heather Albright       F3039       81/117   10:55       54:35
612   Jennifer Augustine     F3039       82/117   10:56       54:36
612   Jennifer Augustine     F3039       82/117   10:56       54:36
613   Jenny Shattuck         F3039       83/117   10:56       54:38
613   Jenny Shattuck         F3039       83/117   10:56       54:38
614   Danae Deppiesse        F3039       84/117   10:56       54:38
614   Danae Deppiesse        F3039       84/117   10:56       54:38
615   Melissa Kalka          F3039       85/117   10:57       54:43
615   Melissa Kalka          F3039       85/117   10:57       54:43
616   Tina Janichek          F3039       86/117   10:57       54:44
616   Tina Janichek          F3039       86/117   10:57       54:44
617   Scott Okon             M4049        71/79   10:58       54:48
617   Scott Okon             M4049        71/79   10:58       54:48
618   Amy Vetrone            F3039       87/117   10:58       54:48
618   Amy Vetrone            F3039       87/117   10:58       54:48
619   Jason Wilson           M3039        63/72   10:58       54:48
619   Jason Wilson           M3039        63/72   10:58       54:48
620   Kate Douglas           F2029       88/110   10:59       54:52
620   Kate Douglas           F2029       88/110   10:59       54:52
621   Sherrie Nichols        F2029       89/110   10:59       54:52
621   Sherrie Nichols        F2029       89/110   10:59       54:52
622   Linda Steffens         F5059        19/37   10:59       54:55
622   Linda Steffens         F5059        19/37   10:59       54:55
623   Camille Lucjak         F2029       90/110   11:00       54:56
623   Camille Lucjak         F2029       90/110   11:00       54:56
624   Jake Kortbein          M1112          3/3   11:00       54:56
624   Jake Kortbein          M1112          3/3   11:00       54:56
625   Annie Dey              F1519        34/45   11:00       54:58
625   Annie Dey              F1519        34/45   11:00       54:58
626   John Krutke            M4049        72/79   11:01       55:01
626   John Krutke            M4049        72/79   11:01       55:01
627   Michelle Hanseder      F3039       88/117   11:01       55:04
627   Michelle Hanseder      F3039       88/117   11:01       55:04
628   Taylor Kilde           F3039       89/117   11:01       55:04
628   Taylor Kilde           F3039       89/117   11:01       55:04
629   Stacy Streich          F2029       91/110   11:03       55:14
629   Stacy Streich          F2029       91/110   11:03       55:14
630   Heather Meyer          F2029       92/110   11:04       55:18
630   Heather Meyer          F2029       92/110   11:04       55:18
631   Jane Boettcher         F4049        64/98   11:05       55:25
631   Jane Boettcher         F4049        64/98   11:05       55:25
632   Katie Reed             F1519        35/45   11:06       55:29
632   Katie Reed             F1519        35/45   11:06       55:29
633   Amie Muza Teskey       F2029       93/110   11:06       55:29
633   Amie Muza Teskey       F2029       93/110   11:06       55:29
634   Justina Johnson        F3039       90/117   11:09       55:43
634   Justina Johnson        F3039       90/117   11:09       55:43
635   Steve Schapiro         M3039        64/72   11:09       55:43
635   Steve Schapiro         M3039        64/72   11:09       55:43
636   Cindy Olson            F4049        65/98   11:10       55:47
636   Cindy Olson            F4049        65/98   11:10       55:47
637   Meris Petek            F2029       94/110   11:10       55:49
637   Meris Petek            F2029       94/110   11:10       55:49
638   Morgen Petek           F2029       95/110   11:10       55:49
638   Morgen Petek           F2029       95/110   11:10       55:49
639   Jamie Stille           F2029       96/110   11:11       55:51
639   Jamie Stille           F2029       96/110   11:11       55:51
640   Cheryl Clark           F4049        66/98   11:11       55:51
640   Cheryl Clark           F4049        66/98   11:11       55:51
641   Karigan Hoppe          F1519        36/45   11:11       55:55
641   Karigan Hoppe          F1519        36/45   11:11       55:55
642   Bert Hoppe             M5059        41/46   11:12       55:59
642   Bert Hoppe             M5059        41/46   11:12       55:59
643   Michelle Last          F3039       91/117   11:13       56:01
643   Michelle Last          F3039       91/117   11:13       56:01
644   Hannah Wuest           F1519        37/45   11:14       56:09
644   Hannah Wuest           F1519        37/45   11:14       56:09
645   Kurt Walotka           M1519        55/64   11:15       56:13
645   Kurt Walotka           M1519        55/64   11:15       56:13
646   Sarah Wright           F4049        67/98   11:15       56:13
646   Sarah Wright           F4049        67/98   11:15       56:13
647   Lori Hansen            F3039       92/117   11:17       56:25
647   Lori Hansen            F3039       92/117   11:17       56:25
648   Timothy White          M2029        72/78   11:18       56:30
648   Timothy White          M2029        72/78   11:18       56:30
649   Ken Nieland            M4049        73/79   11:18       56:30
649   Ken Nieland            M4049        73/79   11:18       56:30
650   Katie White            F2029       97/110   11:19       56:31
650   Katie White            F2029       97/110   11:19       56:31
651   Denise Nieland         F4049        68/98   11:19       56:31
651   Denise Nieland         F4049        68/98   11:19       56:31
652   Ellen Smolinski        F5059        20/37   11:19       56:33
652   Ellen Smolinski        F5059        20/37   11:19       56:33
653   Jessie Jaeger          F3039       93/117   11:19       56:33
653   Jessie Jaeger          F3039       93/117   11:19       56:33
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654   Matthew Brey           M1519        56/64   11:20       56:37
654   Matthew Brey           M1519        56/64   11:20       56:37
655   Bailey Zeinert         F2029       98/110   11:21       56:41
655   Bailey Zeinert         F2029       98/110   11:21       56:41
656   Jean Pietrowski        F4049        69/98   11:21       56:42
656   Jean Pietrowski        F4049        69/98   11:21       56:42
657   Brandon Brey           M1314        11/12   11:23       56:51
657   Brandon Brey           M1314        11/12   11:23       56:51
658   Teresa Schmidt         F3039       94/117   11:23       56:53
658   Teresa Schmidt         F3039       94/117   11:23       56:53
659   Andy Lenz              M3039        65/72   11:23       56:54
659   Andy Lenz              M3039        65/72   11:23       56:54
660   Casey Hantala          M2029        73/78   11:24       56:56
660   Casey Hantala          M2029        73/78   11:24       56:56
661   Emily Wuest            F2029       99/110   11:24       56:56
661   Emily Wuest            F2029       99/110   11:24       56:56
662   Peggy Eshleman         F5059        21/37   11:25       57:02
662   Peggy Eshleman         F5059        21/37   11:25       57:02
663   Tracy Kortbein         F4049        70/98   11:28       57:19
663   Tracy Kortbein         F4049        70/98   11:28       57:19
664   Madisen Potratz        F1519        38/45   11:33       57:41
664   Madisen Potratz        F1519        38/45   11:33       57:41
665   Sarah Gavin            F2029      100/110   11:33       57:41
665   Sarah Gavin            F2029      100/110   11:33       57:41
666   Andrew Kotloski        M2029        74/78   11:33       57:41
666   Andrew Kotloski        M2029        74/78   11:33       57:41
667   Wendy Potratz          F4049        71/98   11:33       57:42
667   Wendy Potratz          F4049        71/98   11:33       57:42
668   Betsy Kestell          F4049        72/98   11:33       57:42
668   Betsy Kestell          F4049        72/98   11:33       57:42
669   Brian Randerson        M4049        74/79   11:33       57:42
669   Brian Randerson        M4049        74/79   11:33       57:42
670   Jenny Olesen           F4049        73/98   11:34       57:47
670   Jenny Olesen           F4049        73/98   11:34       57:47
671   Lucy Fernandez         F4049        74/98   11:34       57:48
671   Lucy Fernandez         F4049        74/98   11:34       57:48
672   Nikki Riddick          F3039       95/117   11:34       57:49
672   Nikki Riddick          F3039       95/117   11:34       57:49
673   Jessica Tucker         F2029      101/110   11:35       57:53
673   Jessica Tucker         F2029      101/110   11:35       57:53
674   Rick Zuehl             M4049        75/79   11:37       58:02
674   Rick Zuehl             M4049        75/79   11:37       58:02
675   Melanie Bonk           F3039       96/117   11:39       58:14
675   Melanie Bonk           F3039       96/117   11:39       58:14
676   Andrea Stenz           F3039       97/117   11:39       58:15
676   Andrea Stenz           F3039       97/117   11:39       58:15
677   Kelly Reinke           F3039       98/117   11:45       58:45
677   Kelly Reinke           F3039       98/117   11:45       58:45
678   Carie Kollat           F4049        75/98   11:49       59:03
678   Carie Kollat           F4049        75/98   11:49       59:03
679   Kandi Wilson           F4049        76/98   11:49       59:05
679   Kandi Wilson           F4049        76/98   11:49       59:05
680   Lynn Ehrlich           F3039       99/117   11:50       59:06
680   Lynn Ehrlich           F3039       99/117   11:50       59:06
681   Laurajane Evich        F3039      100/117   11:50       59:10
681   Laurajane Evich        F3039      100/117   11:50       59:10
682   Carson Evich           M1519        57/64   11:50       59:10
682   Carson Evich           M1519        57/64   11:50       59:10
683   Marisa Menzel          F3039      101/117   11:52       59:19
683   Marisa Menzel          F3039      101/117   11:52       59:19
684   Erika Fleisner         F3039      102/117   11:52       59:19
684   Erika Fleisner         F3039      102/117   11:52       59:19
685   Chandler Cirricione    M1519        58/64   11:52       59:19
685   Chandler Cirricione    M1519        58/64   11:52       59:19
686   Abby Ewerdt            F2029      102/110   11:54       59:28
686   Abby Ewerdt            F2029      102/110   11:54       59:28
687   Jennifer Pulvermacher  F4049        77/98   11:54       59:29
687   Jennifer Pulvermacher  F4049        77/98   11:54       59:29
688   William Wipf           M6069          4/9   11:55       59:32
688   William Wipf           M6069          4/9   11:55       59:32
689   Deanna Kroll           F3039      103/117   11:55       59:33
689   Deanna Kroll           F3039      103/117   11:55       59:33
690   April Kovacs           F3039      104/117   11:59       59:55
690   April Kovacs           F3039      104/117   11:59       59:55
691   Michael Seegers        M2029        75/78   12:01     1:00:01
691   Michael Seegers        M2029        75/78   12:01     1:00:01
692   Alice Ewerdt           F1519        39/45   12:02     1:00:08
692   Alice Ewerdt           F1519        39/45   12:02     1:00:08
693   Anita Braatz           F3039      105/117   12:02     1:00:09
693   Anita Braatz           F3039      105/117   12:02     1:00:09
694   Joette Engstrom        F4049        78/98   12:05     1:00:22
694   Joette Engstrom        F4049        78/98   12:05     1:00:22
695   Christopher Ruetten    M4049        76/79   12:07     1:00:32
695   Christopher Ruetten    M4049        76/79   12:07     1:00:32
696   Corey Janke            M3039        66/72   12:07     1:00:33
696   Corey Janke            M3039        66/72   12:07     1:00:33
697   Tammy Linden           F4049        79/98   12:07     1:00:35
697   Tammy Linden           F4049        79/98   12:07     1:00:35
698   Todd Simons            M4049        77/79   12:09     1:00:42
698   Todd Simons            M4049        77/79   12:09     1:00:42
699   Annie Elmer            F2029      103/110   12:12     1:00:56
699   Annie Elmer            F2029      103/110   12:12     1:00:56
700   Anne Magmuson          F1519        40/45   12:14     1:01:07
700   Anne Magmuson          F1519        40/45   12:14     1:01:07
701   Noreen Johnson         F4049        80/98   12:14     1:01:10
701   Noreen Johnson         F4049        80/98   12:14     1:01:10
702   Peter Truell           M2029        76/78   12:15     1:01:11
702   Peter Truell           M2029        76/78   12:15     1:01:11
703   Tom Witczak            M3039        67/72   12:15     1:01:15
703   Tom Witczak            M3039        67/72   12:15     1:01:15
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704   Emily Brumley          F2029      104/110   12:16     1:01:20
704   Emily Brumley          F2029      104/110   12:16     1:01:20
705   Ann Brumley            F4049        81/98   12:17     1:01:22
705   Ann Brumley            F4049        81/98   12:17     1:01:22
706   Danya Pollaski         F5059        22/37   12:25     1:02:04
706   Danya Pollaski         F5059        22/37   12:25     1:02:04
707   Mary Eiden             F5059        23/37   12:25     1:02:05
707   Mary Eiden             F5059        23/37   12:25     1:02:05
708   Judith Kallman         F6069          1/2   12:25     1:02:05
708   Judith Kallman         F6069          1/2   12:25     1:02:05
709   Jamie Spoor            F3039      106/117   12:26     1:02:09
709   Jamie Spoor            F3039      106/117   12:26     1:02:09
710   Mary K Peerenboom      F4049        82/98   12:27     1:02:14
710   Mary K Peerenboom      F4049        82/98   12:27     1:02:14
711   Bill Israel            M2029        77/78   12:28     1:02:19
711   Bill Israel            M2029        77/78   12:28     1:02:19
712   Stephanie Geffers      F3039      107/117   12:31     1:02:31
712   Stephanie Geffers      F3039      107/117   12:31     1:02:31
713   Lee Peerenboom         M4049        78/79   12:31     1:02:32
713   Lee Peerenboom         M4049        78/79   12:31     1:02:32
714   Chris Graceffa         F4049        83/98   12:34     1:02:47
714   Chris Graceffa         F4049        83/98   12:34     1:02:47
715   Clare Jones            F4049        84/98   12:42     1:03:27
715   Clare Jones            F4049        84/98   12:42     1:03:27
716   Sandy Morrissey        F5059        24/37   12:42     1:03:29
716   Sandy Morrissey        F5059        24/37   12:42     1:03:29
717   Teri Lee               F5059        25/37   12:44     1:03:38
717   Teri Lee               F5059        25/37   12:44     1:03:38
718   Bradford Lasky         M3039        68/72   12:49     1:04:04
718   Bradford Lasky         M3039        68/72   12:49     1:04:04
719   Vicky Holt             F4049        85/98   12:55     1:04:31
719   Vicky Holt             F4049        85/98   12:55     1:04:31
720   Ashley Wade            F2029      105/110   12:55     1:04:35
720   Ashley Wade            F2029      105/110   12:55     1:04:35
721   Carrie Abraham         F4049        86/98   12:58     1:04:47
721   Carrie Abraham         F4049        86/98   12:58     1:04:47
722   Kris Kemp              F4049        87/98   13:00     1:04:58
722   Kris Kemp              F4049        87/98   13:00     1:04:58
723   Michael Kemp           M5059        42/46   13:00     1:04:59
723   Michael Kemp           M5059        42/46   13:00     1:04:59
724   Jerry Bloedow          M6069          5/9   13:04     1:05:17
724   Jerry Bloedow          M6069          5/9   13:04     1:05:17
725   Sandy Bloedow          F5059        26/37   13:04     1:05:17
725   Sandy Bloedow          F5059        26/37   13:04     1:05:17
726   Linda Onson            F5059        27/37   13:05     1:05:22
726   Linda Onson            F5059        27/37   13:05     1:05:22
727   Michelle Hofmeister    F2029      106/110   13:05     1:05:24
727   Michelle Hofmeister    F2029      106/110   13:05     1:05:24
728   Dorothy Zerbe          F5059        28/37   13:05     1:05:25
728   Dorothy Zerbe          F5059        28/37   13:05     1:05:25
729   Dan Weitz Jr           M6069          6/9   13:16     1:06:20
729   Dan Weitz Jr           M6069          6/9   13:16     1:06:20
730   Jodi Dalphonso         F3039      108/117   13:16     1:06:20
730   Jodi Dalphonso         F3039      108/117   13:16     1:06:20
731   Loree Olson            F5059        29/37   13:23     1:06:52
731   Loree Olson            F5059        29/37   13:23     1:06:52
732   Imee Stamm             F5059        30/37   13:26     1:07:10
732   Imee Stamm             F5059        30/37   13:26     1:07:10
733   Howard Hofmeister      M6069          7/9   13:26     1:07:10
733   Howard Hofmeister      M6069          7/9   13:26     1:07:10
734   Kris Beyer             F3039      109/117   13:27     1:07:11
734   Kris Beyer             F3039      109/117   13:27     1:07:11
735   Allison Boettcher      F1519        41/45   13:29     1:07:21
735   Allison Boettcher      F1519        41/45   13:29     1:07:21
736   Heather McDonald       F1519        42/45   13:29     1:07:22
736   Heather McDonald       F1519        42/45   13:29     1:07:22
737   Elizabeth Kimbrough    F5059        31/37   13:29     1:07:22
737   Elizabeth Kimbrough    F5059        31/37   13:29     1:07:22
738   Jackie Nienhaus        F5059        32/37   13:29     1:07:23
738   Jackie Nienhaus        F5059        32/37   13:29     1:07:23
739   Thomas Passehl         M2029        78/78   13:32     1:07:38
739   Thomas Passehl         M2029        78/78   13:32     1:07:38
740   Kevin Brown            M3039        69/72   13:36     1:07:57
740   Kevin Brown            M3039        69/72   13:36     1:07:57
741   Tina Zwirchitz         F5059        33/37   13:41     1:08:22
741   Tina Zwirchitz         F5059        33/37   13:41     1:08:22
742   Adam Martinez          M3039        70/72   13:42     1:08:26
742   Adam Martinez          M3039        70/72   13:42     1:08:26
743   Jaime Martinez         F3039      110/117   13:42     1:08:27
743   Jaime Martinez         F3039      110/117   13:42     1:08:27
744   Michelle McDonald      F1519        43/45   13:44     1:08:37
744   Michelle McDonald      F1519        43/45   13:44     1:08:37
745   Rachel Seegers         F2029      107/110   13:54     1:09:27
745   Rachel Seegers         F2029      107/110   13:54     1:09:27
746   Peter Kretche          M3039        71/72   14:06     1:10:29
746   Peter Kretche          M3039        71/72   14:06     1:10:29
747   Missy Nygaard          F2029      108/110   14:09     1:10:44
747   Missy Nygaard          F2029      108/110   14:09     1:10:44
748   Eric Baier             M4049        79/79   14:19     1:11:32
748   Eric Baier             M4049        79/79   14:19     1:11:32
749   Karen Yoder            F4049        88/98   14:21     1:11:41
749   Karen Yoder            F4049        88/98   14:21     1:11:41
750   Lisa Smith             F4049        89/98   14:21     1:11:42
750   Lisa Smith             F4049        89/98   14:21     1:11:42
751   Dawn Davies            F4049        90/98   14:21     1:11:42
751   Dawn Davies            F4049        90/98   14:21     1:11:42
752   Lori Potratz           F4049        91/98   14:21     1:11:42
752   Lori Potratz           F4049        91/98   14:21     1:11:42
753   Emily Simons           F1519        44/45   14:38     1:13:10
753   Emily Simons           F1519        44/45   14:38     1:13:10
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754   Sarah Letarski         F1519        45/45   14:38     1:13:10
754   Sarah Letarski         F1519        45/45   14:38     1:13:10
755   Tammy Gruenstern       F3039      111/117   14:54     1:14:26
755   Tammy Gruenstern       F3039      111/117   14:54     1:14:26
756   Melissa Robinson       F4049        92/98   14:55     1:14:33
756   Melissa Robinson       F4049        92/98   14:55     1:14:33
757   Tom Joseph             M6069          8/9   15:16     1:16:16
757   Tom Joseph             M6069          8/9   15:16     1:16:16
758   Michelle Matsche       F3039      112/117   15:17     1:16:22
758   Michelle Matsche       F3039      112/117   15:17     1:16:22
759   Alex Crawford          M1519        59/64   15:17     1:16:22
759   Alex Crawford          M1519        59/64   15:17     1:16:22
760   Abby Gilman            F1112          1/1   15:19     1:16:33
760   Abby Gilman            F1112          1/1   15:19     1:16:33
761   Jennifer Culver        F4049        93/98   15:38     1:18:09
761   Jennifer Culver        F4049        93/98   15:38     1:18:09
762   Kaci Koltz             F3039      113/117   15:38     1:18:10
762   Kaci Koltz             F3039      113/117   15:38     1:18:10
763   Lori Hinz              F4049        94/98   15:39     1:18:15
763   Lori Hinz              F4049        94/98   15:39     1:18:15
764   Susie Albrecht         F4049        95/98   15:40     1:18:20
764   Susie Albrecht         F4049        95/98   15:40     1:18:20
765   Lana Rogers            F3039      114/117   15:46     1:18:48
765   Lana Rogers            F3039      114/117   15:46     1:18:48
766   Cecilia Knaus          F2029      109/110   15:50     1:19:10
766   Cecilia Knaus          F2029      109/110   15:50     1:19:10
767   Tammy Kain             F4049        96/98   15:51     1:19:14
767   Tammy Kain             F4049        96/98   15:51     1:19:14
768   Peter Uecker           M1314        12/12   16:02     1:20:09
768   Peter Uecker           M1314        12/12   16:02     1:20:09
769   Mark Lobajeski         M6069          9/9   16:03     1:20:11
769   Mark Lobajeski         M6069          9/9   16:03     1:20:11
770   Margot Brand           F6069          2/2   16:25     1:22:03
770   Margot Brand           F6069          2/2   16:25     1:22:03
771   Harvey Boushele        M5059        43/46   16:27     1:22:11
771   Harvey Boushele        M5059        43/46   16:27     1:22:11
772   Amy Boushele           F3039      115/117   16:27     1:22:11
772   Amy Boushele           F3039      115/117   16:27     1:22:11
773   Justin Nienhaus        M3039        72/72   16:32     1:22:40
773   Justin Nienhaus        M3039        72/72   16:32     1:22:40
774   Nick Nienhaus          M5059        44/46   16:33     1:22:42
774   Nick Nienhaus          M5059        44/46   16:33     1:22:42
775   Cassandra Knight       F4049        97/98   16:53     1:24:21
775   Cassandra Knight       F4049        97/98   16:53     1:24:21
776   Jean Abraham           F4049        98/98   16:53     1:24:21
776   Jean Abraham           F4049        98/98   16:53     1:24:21
777   Ty Randerson           M1519        60/64   17:21     1:26:44
777   Ty Randerson           M1519        60/64   17:21     1:26:44
778   Christine Schoenberger F5059        34/37   18:42     1:33:28
778   Christine Schoenberger F5059        34/37   18:42     1:33:28
779   Cynde Herman           F5059        35/37   18:42     1:33:29
779   Cynde Herman           F5059        35/37   18:42     1:33:29
780   Stephanie Vander Galie F3039      116/117   18:50     1:34:07
780   Stephanie Vander Galie F3039      116/117   18:50     1:34:07
781   Margaret Scott         F5059        36/37   19:08     1:35:39
781   Margaret Scott         F5059        36/37   19:08     1:35:39
782   Bill Scott             M5059        45/46   19:08     1:35:40
782   Bill Scott             M5059        45/46   19:08     1:35:40
783   Laura Scott            F5059        37/37   19:09     1:35:44
783   Laura Scott            F5059        37/37   19:09     1:35:44
784   Haley Scott            F2029      110/110   19:14     1:36:09
784   Haley Scott            F2029      110/110   19:14     1:36:09
785   John Scott             M5059        46/46   19:15     1:36:12
785   John Scott             M5059        46/46   19:15     1:36:12
786   Sarah Horton           F3039      117/117   19:15     1:36:15
786   Sarah Horton           F3039      117/117   19:15     1:36:15
787   Isaac Scott            M1519        61/64   19:15     1:36:15
787   Isaac Scott            M1519        61/64   19:15     1:36:15
788   Jackson Lines          M1519        62/64   19:27     1:37:11
788   Jackson Lines          M1519        62/64   19:27     1:37:11
789   Samual Lines           M1519        63/64   19:27     1:37:12
789   Samual Lines           M1519        63/64   19:27     1:37:12
790   Tyler Holt             M1519        64/64   19:27     1:37:14
790   Tyler Holt             M1519        64/64   19:27     1:37:14
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